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GMG-II Detailed Attendawuge Rep Fros ate: 10-Sep-10  To Date: 10/09/20

e
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQut Attn Bleck Payment Amount
10-Sep-10  6:00 1424 Sunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 L% G On Ac. 225
10-Sep-10 - 6:01 1524 Mohan GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 l.? G- On Ac. 225
10-Sep-10 6:02 1425 Gunadhar GKR  CEN MH 1506 18:00 15 G . On Ac. ' 225
10-Sep-10 6:03 1213 Chinni GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 l.}G On Ac. 195
10-Sep-10  6:04 1458 Chinnari GKR  CEN FH © 130 18:00 15\ G On Ac. 195
10-Sep-10  6:05 1525 Narsng GKR CEN MH 150 18:00 IJG On Ac. 225
10-Sep-10  6:06 1366 Gopi GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 LG - Cn Ac. : 225
10-Sep-t0  6:07 1365 Tula Ram GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5)-(3 " OnAc. 225
10-Sep-10  6:08 1239 Virendra GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5\ G On Ac. . 225
10-Sep-10  6:09 1234 Sukdev GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 l?G On Ac. 300
10-Sep-10. 6:10 1232 Saibaba.D GKR CEN "MA 200 18:00 1.5\ G On Ac. 300
10-Sep-10 6:11 1528 Dimbar GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.§)G On Ac. 300
10-Sep-10 6:12 1235 Govardhan GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 L7 G On Ac. 300
IIO—Sep-IO . 6:13 1240 Raju GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 I.DG On Ac. 300
10-Sep-10 6:14 1526 Nakul GKR  CEN MA 260 18:00 1LY G On Ac, . 300
10-Sep-10  6:t5 1527 Hari OGKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 196 On Ac. T30
.10-Sep-10  6:16 1623 Kurma Rao GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 NG On Ac. 300
10-Sep-10  6:17 1624 Jani GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 5.3(} On Ac. 360
10-Sep=10 6:18 1625 Chinna GKR RCD MA 200 18:00 1.3 G On Ac. 300
10-Sep-10  6:19 1626 Ravi GKR ROD MA 200 18:00 l; G On Ac. 300 .
10-Sep-10  6:20 1627 Sawariah GKR ROD MH 150 18:00 1A G On Ac. 225 /(
10-Sep-10  6:21 1628 Mukudha GKR  ROD MH 150 18:00 1:;(} On Ac. 225
10-Sep-10  6:22 1629 Raju GKR ROD MH 150 18:00 1;? G . On Ac. . 225
10-8ep-10 6:23 1630 Srinu GKR . ROD MA 200 18:00 1.3 G On Ac. 300
10-Sep-t0  6:24 1631 Jagadish GKR  ROD MaA 200 18:00 L% G On Ac.
10-Sep-10  6:25 1632 E.Srinu. GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 l.DG On Ac.
10-Sep-10.  6:26 1633 Avyappa GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 !.3(‘: On Ac.
10-Sep-10  6:27 1634 Gini GKR ROD MA 200 18:00 1.9 G On Ac.
10-Sep-10  6:28 1635 Laxminaryana GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 !i)(} On Ac. 300
10-Sep-10 6:29 1636 BhaskaraRao GKR  ROD  MA 200 18:00 157G OnAc. 300
10-Sep-10  6:30 1637 Suri GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 L\G On Ac. ) 300
10-Sep-10  6:31 1577 D.Pandu RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 I.S)G On Ac. T 300
[0-Sep-10 6:32 1578 Ramanaiah = RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5, G On Ag. - 300
" ! 10-Sep-10 6:33 1583 Raja Rao RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 LG On Ac, 300
10-8ep-10 634 1599 Sudhakar RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1\ G On.Ac. 300
10-Sep-10 6:35 1381 Shaghi RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 13G On Ac. 300 -
10-Sep-10  6:36 1579 Sujatha RBR CEN FH 130 18:00 1.5\ G On Ac. 195
10-Sep-10 &:37 1580 7T Krishna RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 I.i)G On Ac. 300
10-Sep-10  6:38 15397 DharmaRao RBR  CEN MA 200 18:.00 1.5\G On Ac, . 300
10-Sep-10  6:39 1582 G.Vijay Kuma RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 Qﬁ OnAc. 300
10-Sep-10  7:00 1407 Mukesh AND CIV MH 150 18:00 G On Ac. 150
10-8ep-10  7:01 12i8 Omprakash.C AND CiV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
10-Sep-10.  7:02 1245 Brijesh AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
Certified by: CHECKE E;?zfgrrafs
- { QUALITY/QUANTITY
Project Manager/Engg, % By \ Dt:
MODI VENTURES N{H' 1/
i n -
MODT VENTURES




Date
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10

10-Sep-10-

10-Sep-10
, H0-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
£0-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10

10-Sep-10-

10-Sep-10
. 10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-8ep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-i0

10-Sep-10.

10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
‘ 10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-8ep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10

In

703
7:04
705
7.06
707

. 108

7:09
7:10
7:11
7:12
7:13
7:14
FH A
716
17
718
7:19
7:20
7:21
7:22
723

. T24

T.25
726
727
728
729
730
7:31
7:32
7:33
7:34
7:35
7:36
737
738
7:39

. 740

741
7:42
7:43
7:.44
7:46
7:47

1D
1674
1680
1675
1677
1676
1204
1411
1198
1468
1542
1541
1353
1462
1194
1202
1410
1246
1575
1679
1187
1188
1190
1199
1466
1301
1412
1540
1302
1303
1304
1408
1260
1355
1203
1513
1406
1367
1192
1191
1197
1354
1469
1193
1186

Name
Mothi Lal
Harindhar
Gopal
Bharath
Devaji
Urmila
Janaki
Bharathi
Hari
Krishna
Shanth Kumar
Raja Ram
Narsing
Jeethan
Kailesh Kumar
Trilok
Kishore
Lalith Kumar
Rajesh
Manoj Kumar
Omprakash Ya
Prem
Deepak
Dhanawar
Katwari
Heera Singh
Vishnu
Subhash
Akilesh Prasad
Bhagwan
Sukhanand
Prakash Chand
Dilip
Manohar
Rohan
Mikhilesh
Kishore
Rupalal
Dayanand
Dhaneshwara
Chandrika
Dummi Bai
Rekha
Bharath Patel

Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out
AND CIV  MH 150 18:00
AND CIV  MH 150 18:00
AND CIV  MH 150 12:00
AND CIV  MH 150 18:00
AND CIvV MH 150 18:00
AND CIV  FH 130 18:00
AND CIV  FH 130 18:00
AND CIV  FH 130 18:00
AND CIV  MA 275 18:00
AND CIV  MA 275 18:00
AND CIV  MA 275 13:00
AND CIV  MA 275 18:00
AND CIV  MA 275 18:00
AND CIV  MA 275 18:00
AND CIV  MA 275 18:00
AND CIV  MA 275 18:00
AND CIV  MH 150 18:00
AND CIV  MH 150 18:00
AND CIV  MA 275 18:00
AND CIV  MH 150 18:00
AND CIV  MH 150 18:00
AND CIV  MA 275 18:00
AND CIV  MH 150 18:00
AND CIV  MA 275 18:00
AND CIV  MA 275 18:00
AND CIV  MH 150 18:00
AND CIV  MA 275 18:00
AND CIV  MH 150 18:00
AND CIV  MH 150 18:00
AND CIV  MH 150 18:00
AND CIv MH 150 18:00
AND CIV  MH 150 18:00
AND CIV  MA 275 18:00
AND CIV  MA 275 18:00
AND CIV  MA 275 18:00
AND CIV  MA 275 18:00
AND CIV  MaA 275 18:00
AND CIV  MA 275 18:00
AND GV CT 300 18:00
AND CIV  MH 150 18:00
AND CIV  FH 130 18:00
AND CIV  FH 130 18:00
AND CIV  FH 130 18:00
AND CIV  MA 275 18:00
_.Certifiedby: |
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Payment Amount

On Ac. 150
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 130
On Ac. 130
On Ac. C130
. On Ac, 275
On Ac. 275
On Ac. 275
On Ac. 275
On Ac. 275
On Ac. 275
On Ac. : 275
On Ac. 275
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 150
On Ac, 275
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 275
On Ac. 150
On Ac. ©27s
On Ac. 27
On Ac. 50
On Ac. 275
On Ac. 150 -
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 150
On Ac. : £50
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 275
On Ac. 275
On Ac. 275
On Ac. 275
On Ac. 275
On Ac. 275
On Ac. 300
On Ac. T150
On Ac. 130
On Ac. 130
On Ac. 130
On Ac. 275
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Date
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10

10-Sep-10.

10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10

" 10-Sep-10

10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10

10-Sep-10.

10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
" 10-Sep-10

10-Sep-10

10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10

10-Sep-10.

10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10

61}
1467
1357
1254
1372
1373
1377
1495
1371
1549
1496
1553
1535
1470
1370
1429
1474
1547
1554
1532
1552
1536
1530
1375
1574
1576
1488
1478
1479
1482
1692
1686
1658
1659
1687
1688
1690
1485
1489
1660
1444
1643
1032
1077
1040

Name
Anasurya
Bheem
Ram Laxman
Rajashekar
Shameer
Latha
Rakesh
Omeshwar
Urmila
Narendhar
Saroja
Pinki
Gopal
Kaileshwar
Nandhu
Lalitha
Gambhir
Santoshi
Gouardan war
Rambha
Agaraim
Suresh wanma
Nisha
G.Srinivas
R.Babu Rao
Gouramma
Raju
Srinu
Yakoob.M
Naidu
MNarasimha
Guru Swamy
Duryodhan
Ramchandra
Bhagyamma
Somaiah
Padma
Tulasiamma
Krishna
Y Narasiah
Shamata
Venkatamma
Shantamma

Narasimha

Cont  Type
AND  CIV
AND CIV
AND CIV
KAl  ClIV
KAl CIV
Kal  CIv
KAl  CIv
KAl  CIV
Kal  cIv
KAl  CIV
KAl  CIV
KAl  CIV
KAl  CIV
KAl CIv
KAl Civ
Kal  CIv
KAl CIV
Kal  CIV
KAl CIV
KAl CIV
KAl CIV
KAl Cv
KAl  CIv
RBR CEN
RBR  CEN
YAK CIV
YAK. CIV
YAK Clv
YAK CIV
YAK CIV
YAK  CIV
YAK  CIV
YAK.  CIV
YAK IV
YAK CIV
YAK CIV
YAK  CIV
YAK  CIV
YAK CIV
MAN EAR
MAN EAR
MAN EAR
MAN EAR
MAN EAR

Skill

FH
MA
MA
MA
MA
FH
MH
HM
FH
MH
FH
FH
MA
CcT
MA
FH
MA
FH
MA
FH
MH
MA
FH
HM
CT
FH
MA

MA

CT
MA
MaA
MA
MA
MA
FH
MH
FH
FH
MA
MH
FH
FH
FH
MH

Wage

130
275
275
275
275
130
150
300
130
150
130
130
275
300
275
130
275
130
275
130
150
275
130
300
300
130

275

275
300
275
275
275
275
275
130
150
130
130
275
160
140
140
140
160

Certified by:

=2

Project Manager/Engg.

MODt VENTURES

Cut Atta Block Payment Amount
18:00 1 F "On Ac. 130
18:00 I F On-Ac, 275
18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
18:00 1 G On Ac, 275
18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
18:60 1 G On Ac. 130
18:00 - 1 G On Ac. 150
18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
18:00 I G On Ac. 130
18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
18:00 1G On Ac. 300
18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
18:00 1 G On Ac, 275
18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
18:00 1 G . On Ac. 275
18:00 1 G On Ac.
18:00 1 G On Ac.
18:00 1 G On Ac.
18:00 I G On Ac.
18:00 1 G On Ac.
18:00 1 G On Ac.
18:00 1 G On Ac.
18:00 1 G On Ac.
18:00 I G On Ac.
18:00 1 G On Ac, 275
18:00 1 G. OnAc 275
18:00 1G On Ac. 275
18:00 1 G On Ac. 130 .
18:00 I G On Ac. 150
18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
18:00 1 G On Ac, 130
18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
18:00 1}(:;; /De’pt. 240
18:00 LY CA /Eép:. 210
18:00 1.3 CA /Efept. 210
18:00 1.; “ca /Débt. 210
18:00 15 £aA /iaépt. 240
= T
CHECKE [§eec 3 £5
| QUALITY/QUANTITY
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Date In | £3) Name Cc;nt TypE Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Awount

10-Sep-10-  9:19 1024 Bhuchaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1.5]1G M rk 240
10-8ep-10 9:20 1671 Dhanalaxmi MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1.9 G )a(wzrk 210
 10-Sep-10 9:21 1226 Vijay JBA WAP MA 0 18:00 1 F _'ZHI/ByV 0
10-Sep-10 . 9:22 1227 Gagan JBA WAP MA 0 18:00 1F /'Nﬁ yV 0
10-Sep-10 - 9:23 1228 Vishwajith IBA WAP  MH 0 18:00 1 F ¢ il By v 0
10-Sep-10 9:24 1229 Naveen JBA  WAP MH 0 18:00 1F MilByvV 0
16-Sep-10 925 1230 Bhagawan IBA WAP MH 0 18:00 1 F il 0
10-Sep-10 926 1231 Akai JBA  WAP MH 0 18:00 I F il/ByV 0
10-Sep-10 9:27 1430 Prabhakar JBA WAP MA 0 18:00 1 F " HMilipy v 0
10-Sep-10 9:28 1431 Venkatesh JBA WAP MA 0 18:00 1F “/MBYV 0
10-Sep-10  9:29 1508 Sumanth IBA WAP  MH 0 18:00 1F '/Nﬂl)v v 0
10-Sep-10  9:30 1509 Ravindhar IBA WAP MH 0 18:00 1 F M;V 0
10-Sep-10  9:32 1510 Nakul JBA  WAP  MH ¢ 18:00 1 F ))Wﬁy\/ : 0
10-8ep-10  9:33 1511 Videsh JBA WAP MH 0 18:00 1F %yv ¢
10-Sep-10  9:34 1035 Bhadraiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1.NG *Job Work 240
10-Sep-10  9:35 1670 Prathima Devi MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1.?0 J ork 210
10-Sep-10.  9:36 1205 G.Krishna GKR CEN CcT 300 18:00 TG On Ac.” 300
10-Sep-10  9:38 1207 B.Venkatesh GKR CEN MA 200 1800 I G On Ac. 200
10-8ep-10 9:39 1571 Madavi MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 13 G _é}(&od{ 210
10-Sep-10 ~ 9:40 1305 Chamanlal BCH TIL MA 300 18:00 1 CA Byépt. 300
10-Sep-t0 941 1306 Kallu BCH TIL MH 175 18:00 1 CA /Dm{ 175
10-Sep-10  9:42 1274 B.chandram BCH MG CT 300 18:.00 1 CA P-.pt/ 300
10-8ep-10  9:43 1348 A.Ramullu RAM CAR CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
10-Sep-10 9:44 1349 A Prabhakar RAM CAR MA 250 18:00 1 G On Ac. 250
10-Sep-10  9:45 1350 B.Ramullu RAM CAR MA, 250 18:00 1 G On Ac. 250
106-Sep-10 9:46 1351 A.Satish RAM CAR MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
10-Sep-10 9:47 1572 Rajeev POC  ELE MA 250 18:00 1F On Ac. 250
10-Sep-10 %48 1573 Mukesh POC  ELE MA 250 1800 I F On Ag. 250
10-Sep-10 9:49 1693 Sanjeev Kuma POC  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 G On Ac. 250
10-Sep-10  9:50 1666 Anji KMR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA /]}p/ 250
10-Sep-10  9:51 1556 K.MohanRao KMR ELE CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
10-Sep-10  9:52 1667 Nageshwar Ra KMR ELE MH [6% 18:00 1G On Ac. 160
10-8ep-10.  9:53 1673 Biswajith KMR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 G On Ag 250
10-Sep-10  9:54 1014 G.Mannem MAN EAR cT 300 18:00 1,6° (J(Work 300
16-Sep-10  9:55 1015 P.Venkatesh MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1. )J;h’ﬁork 240
‘IO—Sep-IO 956 1016 B.Balu MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 1.5‘/2 - ‘W' 240
10-Sep-10 9:537 1017 Nagamudhaiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 G “Iot Work 160
10-Sep-10 9:58 1018 Kankaiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 G Jot Work 160
10-Sep-10 9:59 1026 Savirthi MAN EAR FH 140 18:09 1 G JobAWork 140
10-Sep-10  10:00 1027 Shukalamma MAN EAR FH 140 E8:00 1 G- Job-Work 140
10-Sep-10  10:01 1028 Ramadevi MAN EAR FH 140 13:00 1 G Job-Work 140
10-Sep-10  10:02 1029 Obulamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 G i ork 140
10-Sep-10  10:03 1030 Laxmi Devi MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 G < Jop-Work 140
10-Sep-10  10:04 1369 V. Balreddy POC  ELE MA 250 18:00 16 nAc. 250
Certifl 3
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Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Pay nt. Amount

10-Sep-10  10:05 1691 Kondal Rao TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 4/G Work 250
10-Sep-10  10:06 1505 SK.Sameerkha TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 /_[/ ﬁrk 250
10-Sep-10  10:07 1498 SadharKhan TAN  PLU HM 300 18:00 / W rk 360
10-Sep-10 10:08 1493 Ajay TAN  PLU  MA 250 18:00 ﬂ : /JJ(WO k 250
i0-Sep-10 10:09 1662 Mohammed A TAN  PLU MH 150 18:00 / - Job Work
10-Sep-10  10:10 1490 Tanveer Khan TAN  PLU CT 300 18:00 //G £ Jo¥ Work g/
10-Sep-10  E0:11 1523 Md.Mustafakh TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 f )erk
10-Sep-10° 10:12 1491 Saleem TAN  PLU MA 250 18:.00 % yb/WOrk
10-Sep-10  10:13 1220 B.MadavaRed CHV  HAC MH 275 18:00 /G “On Ac
, 10-8ep-10  10:14 1221 VenkatReddy CHV  HAC MH 275 18:00 % . OnAc
Certified by:
'y CHECKED
QUALITY/QUANTITY
Project Manager/Engg. it Dt-
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GMG-II Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 11-Sep-10 To Date: 11/09/20

— n
Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill . Wage Out Attn Block - Payment Amount
11-8ep-10  6:00 1425 Gunadhar GKR CEN MH 150 18:00 1.? G On Ac. 225
[1-Sep-10  6:01 1524 Mohan GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.9 G On Ac. 225
11-8ep-10  6:02 1424 Sunadhar GKR CEN MH 150 18:00 13 G On Ac. 225
11-Sep-t0  6:03 1525 Narsng GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.¥ G On Ac. 228
11-Sep-10  6:04 1366 Gopi GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 l.jG On Ac. . 225
11-8ep-10 - 6:05 1365 Tula Ram GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1. G On Ac. 225
11-8ep-10  6:06 1239 Virendra GKR CEN MH 150 18:00 1.?0 On Ac. 225
11-Sep-10  6:07 IZWW GKR CEN MA 200 18:00 159 G On Ac. 300
11-Sep-10.  6:08 1232 SaibabaDd GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5yG On Ac. 300
11-Sep-16 6:09 1528 Dimbar GKR CEN MA 200 18:00 I.S)G On Ac. 300
11-Sep-k0  -6:10 1235 Govardhan GKR CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 G On Ac, 300
' 1E-Sep-10  6:11 1240 Raju GKR CEN MA 200 18:.00 1.3 G On Ac. 300
[ E-Sep-10 . 6:12 1526 WNakul GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.% G On Ac. 300
11-Sep-10  6:13 1527 Hari GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 LZ)G On Ac. 300
11-8ep-10  6:14 1623 Kurma Rao GKR ROD MA 200 18:00 1.5 G On Ac. 300
11-Sep-10  6:15 1624 Jani GKR ROD MA 200 18:00 I.DG On Ac. 300
11-8ep-10  6:16 1625 Chinna GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 1.2 G On Ac. 300
11-Sep-10  6:17 1626 Ravi GKR ROD MA 200 18:00 184 G On Ac. 300
I1-Sep-10  6:18 1627 Sawariah GKR ROD MH 150 18:00 L% G On Ac. 225
11-Sep-10  6:19 1628 Mukudha GKR ROD MH 150 18:00 1.? G On Ac, 225
11-Sep-10  6:20 1629 Raju GKR  ROD MH 150 18:00 L% G On Ac. : 225
11-Sep-10  6:21 1630 Srinu GKR  ROD MA. 200 18:00 E.é)G On Ac. 300
11-Sep-10  6:22 1631 Jagadish GKR ROD MA 200 18:00 1% G On Ac.
11-8ep-10  6:23 1632 E.Srinu. GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 1,9 G On Ac.
11-Sep-10.  6:24 1633 Ayappa GKR ROD MA 200 18:00 LA G On Ac.
F1-Sep-10  6:25 1634 Giri GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 1.30 On Ac,
11-8ep-10  6:26 1635 Laxminaryana GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 1.5\ G On Ac.
'H-Sep-l() 6:27 1636 BhaskaraRao GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 1.3 On Ac, 300
11-Sep-10 . 6:28 1637 Suri GKR ROD MA 200 18:00 1.5°G On Ac. 300
11-Sep-10 8:00 119} Dayanand AND  CIV cT 300 18:00 iF On Ac. T 300
11-8ep-10 8:01 1245 Brijesh AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
11-Sep-10  8:02 1674 MothiLal AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac, 150
11-Sep-10 8:03 1680 Harindhar AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. : 150
I1-Sep-10 804 1675 Gopal AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1F On Ac. 150
11-Sep-10  8:05 1677 Bharath AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
11-8ep-10  8:06 1462 Narsing AND  CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 F On Ac. 275
11-Sep-10 8:07 1194 Jeethan AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. . 275
11-Sep-10  8:08 1202 Kailesh Kumar AND CIV MA 275 18:00 |l F On Ac. 275
11-Sep-10 8:09 1410 Trilok AND CIV MA 275 18:00 I F On Ac. 275
11-Sep-10 8:10 1679 Rajesh AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
11-8ep-10. 811 1468 Hari AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
11-8ep-10 812 1542 Krishna AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
11-Sep-10  8:13 1541 Shanth Kumar AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1F On Ac, 275
D Certlfiodby: *\\Pa%e 1of3
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

11-Sep-10.  8:14 1192 Rupalal AND ClV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
11-Sep-10 8:15 1186 Bharath Patel AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
11-Sep-1¢  8:16 1357 Bheem AND CIv MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
Ill-Sep-IO _ 8:E7 1254 Ramlaxman AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
11-Sep-10  8:18 1353 Raja Ram AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. ) 275
11-Sep-10 &:19 1367 Kishore AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. ©275
11-Sep-10  8:20 1406 Mikhilesh AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G Cn Ac. 275
11-Sep-10 821 1513 Rohan AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
11-Sep-10  8:22 1203 Manchar AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 2175
11-Sep-10 823 1355 Dilip AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
11-Sep-10  8:24 1540 Vishnu AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
11-Sep-10  8:25 1301 Katwari AND CiV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
11-Sep-10  8:26 1466 Dhanawar AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. . 275
11-Sep-10  8:27 1190 Prem AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
F1-Sep-10-  8:28 1218 Omprakash.C AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
11-Sep-10 829 1197 Dhaneshwara AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
11-8ep-10.  8:30 1676 Devaji AND CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 156
11-Sep-10  8:31 1407 Mukesh AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
11-Sep-10  8:32 1575 LalithKumar AND CIV MH 150 18:00 i G On Ac. 150
.ll-Sep-EO - 833 1246 Kishore AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
11-8ep-t0  8:34 1200 Prakash Chand AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1G On Ac. 150
11-Sep-10  8:35 1408 Sukhanand AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. ©150
FE-Sep-10  8:36 1304 Bhagwan AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150 .
11-Sep-10  8:37 1303 Akilesh Prasad AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150 /
11-8ep-10  8:38 1302 Subhash AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. ) 150
11-8ep-10  8:39 1412 HeeraSingh AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac, 150
I1-Sep-10  8:40 1199 Deepak AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
11-Sep-10 841 1188 Omprakash Ya AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
11-Sep-10  8:42 1187 Manoj Kumar AND  CIV MH i50 18:00 1 G . On Ac. . 150
11-Sep-10  8:43 1305 Chamanlal BCH TIL MA 300 18:00 1 CA /D’— 300
11-8ep-10  8:44 1306 Kallu BCH TIL MH 175 18:00 1 1735
11-Sep-10 845 1274 Buchandram BCH MG cT 300 18:00 1 ﬁ/ 300
11-Sep-10.  8:46 1547 Gambhir KAI Clv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac 275
11-Sep-10  8:47 1554 Santoshi KAI Ccv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
11-Sep-10  8:48 1532 Gouardan war KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275 -
‘H-Sep-lO _ 8:49 1552 Rambha KAl Civ FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
11-Sep-10  8:50 1536 Agaraim KAI Civ MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
11-Sep-10  8:51 1530 Suresh warma KAI ~CIV MA™ ._ 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 215
11-Sep-10  8:52 1375 Nisha KAI Crv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
11-Sep-10  8:53 1474 Lalitha KAIL cv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
11-Sep-10  8:54 1429 Nandhu KAI Civ MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
11-Sep-10  8:55 1370 Kaileshwar KAI Civ CT 300 18:00 1G On Ac. 300 -
[1-Sep-10  8:56 1470 Gopal KAI CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
11-Sep-10 8:57 1535 Pinki KAI CIv FH 130 18:00 [ G On Ac. 130
e
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_' Date In D Name Cont  Type Syl Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

11-Sep-10  8:58 1553 Sargja KAI CIvV FH 130 18:00 {E} On Ac. 130
11-Sep-10  8:59 1496 Narendhar KAI CIv MH 150 18:00 / . On Ac, 150
11-8ep-10  9:00 1549 Urmiia KAI CIv FH 130 18:00 }}/ On Ac 130
11-Sep-10 9:01 1371 Omeshwar KAI Clv HM 300 18:00 f On Ac 300
[1-Sep-10  9:02 1495 Rakesh KAI CIv MH ) 150 18:00 ///Z/ On Ac. 150
11-8ep-10  9:03 1377 Latha KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 £ On Ac. 130
11-Sep-10 9:04 1373 Shameer KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 f On Ac 275
1E-Sep-10- 9:05 1372 Rajashekar KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 J) On 275
11-Sep-10  9:06 1077 Shantamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 / Dept. 140
,li-Sep-10  9:07 1032 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 fA . /Dep( 140
11-Sep-10 . 9:08 1226 Vijay JBA WAP MA 0 18:00 */ZA /f(v v 0
11-Sep-10  9:09 1227 Gagan JBA WAP MA 0 18:00 // By V 0
11-Sep-10  9:10 1228 Vishwajith  JBA  WAP MH 0 18:00 / / vV 0
11-Sep-10  9:11 1229 Naveen JIBA WAP MH 0 18:00 ‘ﬁi “ AN By V [¢]
11-Sep-10  9:12 1230 Bhagawan IBA WaAP MH 0 1800 ﬁ Z ilLByVY 0
L1-Sep-10 13 1231 Akai JBA WAP MH 0 18:00 ’/4 /mByV 0
F1-Sep-10  9:14 1430 Prabhakar JBA WAP MA 0 18:00 / -)hﬂayv 0
11-8ep-16 9115 1431 Venkatesh JBA WAP MA 0 18:00 ﬁ Y Mil/BYV 0 /
11-Sep-10  9:i6 1508 Sumanth IBA WAP MH 0 18:00 / "Ml BYV 0
11-Sep-t0  9:17 1509 Ravindhar JBA WAP MH 0 18:00 /I)F/ : ﬂv ' 0
1E-Sep-10  9:18 1510 Nakul IBA WAP MH 0 18:00 % )Mf/yv 0
11-8ep-10  9:19 1511 Videsh JBA  WAP  MH 0 18:00 }/F <N/ By V 0
11-8¢p-10  9:20 1660 Krishna YAK CIV MA 275 18:00 / On Ac. 27
11-Sep-10- 921 1690 Somaiah YAK CIV MH 150 18:00 / On Ac, 150
ll-Sep-lOI 9:22 1458 Chinnari GKR CEN FH 130 18:00 ,/V On Ac. 130
,H1-Sep-10 9:23 1213 Chinni GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 j On Ac 130
F1-Sep-10 . 9:24 1579 Sujatha RBR CEN FH 130 18:00 1/2 On Ac 130
i1-Sep-10 925 1348 A.Ramullu RAM  CAR CT 300 18:00 A On Ac 300
il-Sep-10 9:26 1349 A.Prabhakar RAM CAR  MA 250 18:00 % On Ac. © 250
11-8ep-10 %27 1350 B.Ramullu RAM CAR MA 250 18:00 ]/G On Ac 250
i1-Sep-10 928 1351 A.Satish RAM CAR MH 150 18:00 % On Ac 150
g ¥
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GMG-11 Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 12-Sep-10  To Date: 12/09/20

e 1N

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
12-Sep-10  6:00 1424 Sunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 15:00 1 G On Ac. 150
12-Sep-10  6:01 1525 Narsng GKR  CEN MH 150 15:00 1 G On Ac. 150
12-Sep-10  6:02 1366 Gopi GKR CEN MH 150 15:00 1 G On Ac. 150
12-Sep-10  6:03 1365 Tula Ram GKR CEN MH 150 15:00 1 G On Ac. 150
12-Sep-10  6:04 1239 Virendra GKR  CEN MH 150 15:00 I G- On Ac. ) 150
12-Sep-10 6:05 1234 Sukdev GKR  CEN MA 200 15:00 1 G On Ac. 200
12-Sep-10 6:06 1527 Hari GKR CEN MA 200 15:00 1 G On Ac. 200
12-8ep-10  6:07 1232 Saibaba.D GKR CEN MA 200 15:00 1 G On Ac. 200
12-Sep-10-  6:08 1528 Dimbar GKR  CEN MA 200 15:00 1 G On Ac. 200
12-Sep-10  6:09 1235 Govardhan GKR CEN MA 200 1500 I G On Ac. 200
,12-8ep-10 6:10 1240 Raju GKR  CEN MA 200 15:00 1 G On Ac. 200
12-Sep-10 . 6:1F 1425 Gunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 15:00 1 G On Ac. 150
12-Sep-10  6:12 1524 Mohan GKR  CEN MH 156 15:00 1 G On Ac. 150
12-Sep-10 6:13 1213 Chinni GKR  CEN FH 130 15:00 1 G On Ac. T30
12-Sep-10  6:14 1458 Chinnari GKR  CEN FH 130 15:00 1 G On Ac. 130
12-Sep-10  6:15 1623 Kurma Rao GKR  ROD MA 200 15:00 1 G On Ac. 200
12-Sep-10  6:16 1624 Jani GKR ROD MA 200 15:00 1 G On Ac. 200
12-Sep-10  6:17 1625 Chinna GKR  ROD MA 200 15:00 1 G On Ac. 200
12-Sep-10  6:18 1626 Ravi GKR  ROD MA 200 15:00 1 G On Ac. 200
12-Sep-10 6:19 1627 Sawariah GKR  ROD MH 150 15:00 1 G On Ac. 150
12-8ep-10 620 1628 Mukudha GKR  ROD MH 150 15:00 i G On Ac. : _150
12-Sep-10 6:21 1629 Raju GKR ROD MH 150 15:00 1G On Ac. 150
12-Sep-10  6:22 1630 Sriny GKR  ROD MA 200 15:00 1 G On Ac. 200
12-8ep-10 623 1631 Jagadish GKR ROD MA 200 15:00 1 G On Ac. 200
12-Sep-10-  6:24 1632  E.Srinu. GKR ROD MA 200 15:00 1 G On Ac. 200
12-8ep-10  6:25 1633 Ayappa GKR ROD MA 200 15:00 1 G On Ac.
12-Sep-10  6:26 1634 Giri GKR ROD MA 200 15:00 1 G On Ac,

‘lZ-Scp-IO . 627 1635 Laxminaryana GKR  ROD MA 200 15:00 1 G On Ac.
12-Sep-10 628 1636 BhaskaraRao GKR  ROD MA 200 15:00 1 G On Ac. ! 200
12-Sep-10  6:29 1637 Suri GKR  ROD MA 200 15:00 1 G On Ac. T200
12-Sep-10  6:31 1577 D.Pandu RBR CEN MA 200 15:00 1 G On Ac. 200
12-8ep-10  6:32 1579 Sujatha RBR CEN FH 130 15:00 1 G On Ac. 130
12-Sep-10  6:33 1581 Shashi RBR  CEN MA 200 15:00 1G On Ac. 200
12-8ep-10 6:34 1599 Sudhakar RBR CEN MA 200 15:00 1 G On Ac, 200 -
12-Sep-10 6:35 1583 RajaRao RBR  CEN MA 200 15:00 1 G On Ac. 200
12-Sep-10 6:36 1578 Ramanaiah RBR CEN MA 200 15:00 I G On Ac. 200
[2-Sep-10  6:37 1597 DharmaRac RBR  CEN MA 200 15:00 i G On Ac. . 200
12-Sep-10  6:38 1580 T.Krishna RBR  CEN MA 200 15:00 1 G On Ac. 200
12-Sep-10 6:39 1305 Chamanlal BCH TIL MA 300 15:00 1 CA Dept. 300
12-Sep-10  6:40 1306 Kallu BCH TIL MH 175 15:00 1 CA )f.p/t 175
12-Sep-10.  8:00 1348 A.Ramullu RAM CAR CT 300 17:00 1 G On Ac. 300
12-Sep-10 8:01 1349 A Prabhakar RAM CAR MA 250 17:00 I G On Ac 250
12-8¢p-10 802 1350 B.Ramuilu RAM CAR MA 250 17:00 G OnAc 250
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skifl Wage Out Att%ﬂck Payment Amount
12-Sep-10 8:03' 1351 A.Satish RAM CAR  MH 150 17:00 lf/ On Ac. 150
12-Sep-10  8:04 1220 B.MadavaRed CHVY HAC MH 275 15:00 TG On Ac. 275
12-Sep-10  8:05 1221 VenkatRReddy CHY  HAC MH 275 15:00 l/G/ On Ac. " 2
"12-Sep-10 806 1032 Venkatamma MAN EAR  FH 140 15:00 1/9( ' _?w./ /140

——— - 7
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- . GMG-II Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 13-Sep-10 To Date: 13/09/20

~ead

Date In ID Nanie Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

13-Sep-10 600 1424 Sunadhar  GKR CEN  MH 150 18:00 1.2)6 On Ac, 225
13-Sep-10-  6:01 1525 Narsng GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5/G On Ac. 225
13-Sep-10 6:02 1366 Gopi GKR  CEN MH 150 1800 1.5)(3 On Ac, 225
 13-5¢p-100 6:03 1365 TulaRam GKR CEN MH 150 18:00 1.39G On Ac. 225
13-Sep-16 . 6:04 1239 Virendra GKR CEN MH 150 18:00 1.3 G On Ac. 225
13-8ep-10 605 1234 Sukdev GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 IJS)G On Ac. 300
13-Sep-10  6:06 1527 Hari GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5, G On Ac. C300
13-Sep-10  6:07 1232 Saibaba.D GKR CEN MA 200 18:00 1.§)G On Ac. 300
13-Sep-10  6:08 1528 Dimbar GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1LAG On Ac, 300
13-Sep-10 6:09 1235 Govardhan GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 E.;G On Ac. 300
13-Sep-10 6:10 1240 Raju GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 l.i)G On Ac. 300
13-Sep-10  6:11 1425 Gunadhar GKR CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5 G On Ac. 225
13-Sep-10  6:12 1526 WNakul GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 17NG On Ac. 300
13-Sep-10 6:13 1524 Mohan GKR CEN MH 150 18:00 i.;)G On Ac. : 225
13-8ep-10  6:14 1623 Kurma Rao GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 I.DG On Ac. 300
13-Sep-10  6:15 1624 Jani GKR ROD MA 200 18:00 18/ G On Ac. - 300
13-Sep-10  6:16 1625 Chinna GKR ROD MA 200 18:00 1.5%G On Ac. 300
[3-Sep-10.  6:17 1626 Ravi GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 lﬁ)G On Ac. 300
[3-Sep-10  8:00 1357 Bheem AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
i3-Sep-10  8:01 1194 Jeethan AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac, 275
II3-Scp-]0 . 8:02 1202 Kailesh Kumar -AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. .275
13-8ep-10 8:03 1468 Hari AND  CIV MA 275 §i8:00 I G On Ac. 27

13-Sep-10 8:04 1679 Rajesh AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 25
13-Sep-10  8:05 1410 Trilok AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
13-Sep-10  8:06 1542 Krishna AND CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
13-Sep-10  8:07 154! Shanth Kumar AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
13-Sep-10  8:08 1192 Rupalal AND ClV MA 275 18:00 1G On Ac. 275
13-Sep-10  8:09 1186 Bharath Patel AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
13-Sep-10  8:10 1354 Chandrika AND CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
13-Sep-t0 811 1411 Janaki AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G . On Ac. - 130
13-Sep-10 812 1676 Devaji AND CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
13-Sep-10  §:13 1197 Dhaneshwara AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. - 150
13-Sep-10 &:14 1675 Gopal AND  CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
13-Sep-10.  8:15 1218 Omprakash.C AND CIV MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
13-Sep-10  8:16 1245 Brijesh AND CIV MH [S0 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
13-Sep-10 8:17 1674 Mothi Lal AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G Cn Ac. 150
Il3-Scp-lO . 8:18 1680 Harindhar AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
13-Sep-10  8:19 1677 Bharath AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
13-Sep-10  8:20 1188 Omprakash Ya AND CIV MH E50 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
13-Sep-10  8:21 1199 Deepak AND CIV MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
13-8¢p-10  8:22 1412 HceraSingh AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
13-Sep-10  8:23 1408 Sukhanand AND CIv MH 150 18:00 i F On Ac. 150
13-Sep-10  8:24 1200 Prakash Chand AND CIV MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150 -
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

13-Sep-10 825 1246 Kishore AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
13-Sep-10 826 1407 Mukesh AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
13-Sep-10 827 1469 Dummi Bai AND CIV FH 130 18:00 I F On Ac. 130
[3-Sep-10  8:28 1195 Rekha AND CIV FH 130 18:00 1F On Ac. - 130
13-Sep-10  8:29 1467 Anasurya AND CIV FH 130 18:00 1 F On Ac, 130
i3-8ep-10 830 [191 Dayanand AND CIV  CT 300 18:00 1 F On Ac. . 300
13-Sep-10 831 1190 Prem AND CIV MA 275 18:00 i1 F On Ac. 275
13-Sep-10 8:32 1301 Katwari AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
13-3ep-10  8:33 1355 Dilip AND ClV MA 275 18:00 1F On Ac. 275
13-Sep-10 8:34 1540 Vishnu AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1F On Ac, 275
13-Sep-10 &35 1406 Mikhilesh AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 I F On Ac. 275
13-Sep-10  &:36 1367 Kishore AND CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 F On Ac. 275
‘13-Sep-l0 8:37 1353 RajaRam AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F Cn Ac, 275
13-Sep-10 ' 838 1254 RamLaxman AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
13-Sep-10  8:39 1373  Shameer KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. e 275
13-Sep-10  8:40 1404 Dinesh KAl CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
13-Sep-10 841 1547 Gambhir KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
" 13-Sep-10 842 1372 Rajashekar KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G OnAc. - 275
13-Sep-10  8:43 1377 Latha KAl Clv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
13-Sep-10 844 1495 Rakesh KAI CIvV MH 15¢ 18:.00 1 G On Ac, 150
13-Sep-10 845 1371 Omeshwar KAl Clv HM 300 18:00 1 G - On Ac. 300
13-Sep-10  8:46 1496 Narendhar KAl CcIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. . 150
13-Sep-10 $:47 1553 Sarcja KAI CIV FH I30 18:00 1 G Cn Ac. 130
13-Sep-10 248 1535 Pinki KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac. C130
13-3ep-10  8:49 1470 Gopal KAl CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
13-Sep-10  8:50 1370 Kaileshwar KAI CIv CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
13-Sep-10  &51 1474 Lalitha KAI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
13-8ep-10  8:52 1530 Suresh warma KAl CIv MA, 275 18:.00 I G On Ac. 275
"13-8ep-10 8:53 1536 Agaraim KAI CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
13-Sep-10 " 854 1552 Rambha KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
13-Sep-10  8:55 1554 Santoshi KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. - 130
13-Sep-10  8:56 1551 Latha KAl Civ FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
13-Sep-10  &:57 1555 Raimuna KAI Clv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
13-Sep-10 8:58 14%4 WNandulal KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. - 275
13-8ep-10 9:00 1661 RLM Chari YAK CIV HM 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
13-8ep-10  9:01 1485 Padma YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
13-Sep-10 9:02 1489 Tulasiamma YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
13-Sep-10 9:03 1488 Gouramma YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. ) 130
13-8ep-10 9:04 1692 Naidu YAK CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. . 275_
13-Sep-10 9:05 1686 Narasimha YAK CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
13-Sep-10 9:06 1659 Duryodhan YAK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ae, 275
13-5ep-10 9:07 1687 Ramchandra YAK CIV = MaA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
l3-Sep-10- %:08 1688 Bhagyamma YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac. 130
13-Sep-10 9:09 1482 Yakoob.M 300 18:00 16 On Ac. 300
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Date in D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
13-5¢p-10  9:10 1479 Srinu YAK CIvV MA 275 1800 1 G

On Ac. 275
13-Sep-16 %11 1478 Raju YAK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
13-Sep-10 %12 1658 GuruSwamy YAK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On 275
"13-8ep-10  ©:13 1077 Shantamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00° 1 CA '/lﬁa 140
13-Sep-10 ~ 9:14 1643 Shamala MAN EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 cA e 140
13-8ep-10  9:15 1040 WNarasimha MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA . Pept/ 160
13-Sep-10  9:16 1032 Venkatamma MAN EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 CcA pm( 140
13-8ep-10  9:17 1025 Hamsha MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1G /kﬂﬁ;rk 140
13-Sep-10 9:18 1672 Tulasiamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 G Mrk 140
13-Sep-10  9:19 1444 Y Narasiah MAN EAR MH 160 13:00 1 G *JobMork 160
13-Sep-10 920 1024 Bhuchaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 i G <Jo k 160
13-Sep-10 921 1023 Kondaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 G “Jat Work 160
13-Sep-10  9:22 1670 PrathimaDevi MAN EAR  FH 140 18:00. 16 W 140
13-Sep-10 9:23 1014 G.Mannem  MAN EAR  CT 300 18:00 16 ook 300
13-Sep-10 9:24 1213 Chinni GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
13-Sep-16 9:25 1458 Chinnari GKR CEN FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac, 130
13-8ep-10 926 1207 B.Vemkatesh GKR CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac, 200
lB-Sep-lOI 9:27 1556 K.Mohan Rao KMR ELE CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
13-Sep-10 928 1673 Biswajith KMR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 G On Ac. 250
"13-8Sep-10 9:29 1666 Anji KMR ELE MA 250 18:00- 1 G - On Ac. 250
13-Sep-10 ~ 930 1226 Vijay IBA WAP MAV 0 18:00 I F i+ By V 0
13-Sep-10  9:31 1227 Gagan JBA  WAP  MA 0 13:00 I F }a{ v 0
13-Sep-10 932 1228 Vishwajith JBA WAP MH 0 1800 I F }i‘XV 0
[3-Sep-10 933 1229 Naveen IBA WAP MH 0 1200 L F * i/ By V 0
[3-8ep-10 934 1230 Bhagawan  JBA  WAP MU 0 18:00 1 F /"Nr/ 0
13-Sep-10  9:35 1231 Akai JBA WAP MH 0 18:00 1 F L Ml /By V 0
13-Sep-10 9:36 1430 Prabhakar JBA WAP MA 0 18:00 1 F ™ /By V 0
13-Sep-10 9:37 1508 Sumanth JBA WAP MH 0 18:00 1 G )ﬁﬁyv 0
13-Sep-10 9:38 1691 Kondal Rao TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 F v ork 250
13-Sep-10 9:39 1490 Tanveer Khan TAN  PLU CT 300 18:00 1 F 6.;:/3‘“ . 300
13-Sep-10  9:40 1491 Saleem TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 F * JobWork 250
13-Sep-10 941 1693 Sanjeev Kuma PQC  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 F *On Ac. 250
13-Sep-10  9:42 1573 Mukesh POC ELE MA 250 18:00 1 F On Ac. 250
13-Sep—10' 9:43 1572 Rajeev POC  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 F On Ac: 250
13-Sep-10  9:44 1133 Pochaiah.B POC ELE CT 300 18:00 1 F On Ac. 300
' 13-Sep-10 9:45 1268 Asalam PPR WEL MA 250 18:.00 1 F - On Ac, 250
13-Sep-10 ' 9:46 1269 Ramu PPR WEL MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
13-Sep-10 9:47 1579 Sujatha RBR CEN FH 130’ 18:00 1 G On Ac. . 130
13-Sep-10  9:48 1581 Shashi RBR CEN MA 200 18:00 i G On Ac. 200
13-Sep-10 949 1599 Sudhakar RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac, “200
13-Sep-10 %50 1583 RajaRao RBR CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac. 200
13-Sep-10 9:51 1578 Ramanaiah RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac. 200
13-Sep-1¢ 9:52 1576 RBabuRao RBR CEN CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
13-Sep-10  9:53 1574 G .Srinivas RBR CEN HM 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
14 September, 2016/ L Certifisad by: ... TEHECKEDR 7
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N Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

13-Sep-10  9:54 1597 DharmaRaoc RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 /1/ G On Ac. 200
13-Sep-10  9:55 1580 T.Krishna RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 /I/G On Ac. 200
13-Sep-10  9:56 1582 G.VijayKuma RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 }/ “On Ac. 200
[3-Sep-10  9:37 1577 D.Pandu RBR CEN MA 200 18:00 ;l) On-Ac. 200
13-Sep-10 9:58 1498 SadharKhan TAN PLU HM 300 18:00 :,X)F /eﬁ’Wor,k 300
3-Sep-10  9:59 1015 P.Venkatesh MAN EAR  MH 160 18:00 / %fk 160
13-Sep-10 10:00 1016 B.Balu MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 ,/Q /k)‘(wgk 160
13-Sep-10. 10:01 1017 Nagamudhaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 f )ﬁ(wu 160
13-Sep-10  10:02 1018 Kankaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 /G < JoB Work 160
13-8ep-10  10:03 1019 Bhadra MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 /g = JotrWork 160
"13-Sep-10 10:04 1026 Savirthi MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 /G ' fw)ey/WJ tk 140
[3-Sep-10 >IO:05 1027 Shukalamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 /z "‘/rk 140
13-Sep-10  10:06 1028 Ramadevi MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 /G “’)dﬁk:rk 140
13-Sep-10  10:07 1629 Obulamma MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 /G )ﬂ‘( rk 140
13-Sep-10  10:08 1559 N.Narshimaliu NAS PAl CT 300 18:00 :I/ /Xa{:rk 300
13-Sep-10  10:09 1560 Ramesh NAS PAI MA 225 18:00 U_); }ﬁb/w rk - 225
13-Sep-10  10:10 1561 Mallesh NAS  PAl MH 150 18:00 A/g “gd&irk 150 .
13-Sep-10  10:11 1305 Chamanlal BCH TiL MA 300 18:00 / CA (Dcpr 300
13-Sep-10 10:12 1306 Kallu BCH TIL MH 175 18:00 /C /Defn“ 175
13-Sep-10 10:13 1274 B.chandam  BCH MG cT 300 18:00 CA 7 Det 300
13-8ep-10  10:14 1484 S.Madhu VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 k F On Ac. 25(}-
13-Sep-10. 10:15 1503 Ashok VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 }/F On Ac 160
13-Sep-10  10:16 1348 A.Ramullu RAM CAR CcT 300 18:00 / On Ac 300
13-Sep-10  10:17 1349 A Prabhakar RAM CAR MA 250 18:00 /' On Ac 250
13-Sep-10  10:18 1350 B.Ramullu RAM CAR MA 250 18:900 {G On Ac. 250
13-Sep-10  10:19 1351 A.Satish RAM CAR MH 150 18:00 / On Ac. 150
"13-Sep-10 10:20 1695 M.Saraswathi YAK  CIV FH 130 18:00 )} " OnAc. 130
13-Sep-10  10:21 1696 Paravathi YAK CIV  FH 130 18:00 /B On Ac. 130
13-Sep-10  10:22 1697 G.Ramaya YAK CIY FH 130 18:00 / On Ac 130
13-8ep-10  10:23 1220 B.MadavaRed CHV  HAC MH 275 18:00 / On Ac. 275
13-Sep-10  10:24 1221 VenkatReddy CHV HAC  MH 275 18:00 )} ' On Ac. 275
13-8ep-10 10:25 1493 Ajay TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 K On Ac, 250
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GMG-II Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 14-Sep-10 To Date: 14/09/20

——c N '

Date In . Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
14-Sep-10  6:00 1424 Sumadhar GKR CEN MH 150 18:.00 l.'? G On Ac. 225
14-8ep-10  6:01 1525 Narsng GKR CEN MH 150 18:00 1.9 G On Ac, 225
14-Sep-t0  6:02 1366 Gopi GKR CEN MH 150 18:00 l.?G On Ac. 225
14-8ep-10 6:03 1365 Tula Ram GKR  CEN MH 150. 18:00 ¥ G- On Ac. ’ 225
14-Sep-10  6:04 1239 Virendra GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 L3 G OnAc. 225
14-8ep-10  6:05 1234 Sukdev GKR CEN MA 200 18:00 1.36 On Ac. . 300
14-Sep-10  6:06 1527 Hari GKR CEN MA 200 13:00 L%\ G On Ac. 300
14-Sep-10- 6:07 1232 Saibaba.D GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.;)0 On Ac. 300
14-3ep-10  6:08 1528 Dimbar GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1LY G On Ag, 300
,14-Sep-10  6:09 1285 RaithKumar VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1.3 G . On Ac. 240
14-8ep-10 . 6:10 1240 Raju GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 IAG On Ac. - 300
14-Sep-10 6:11 1524 Mohan GKR CEN MH [50 18:00 19(} On Ac. - 225
1;1-Sep-]0 6:12 1526 Nakul GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 G On Ac. . 300
14-Sep-10  6:13 1425 Gunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 !.j G On Ac. 225
14-8ep-10 - 6:14 1623 Kurma Rao GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 E5\ G On Ac. 300
14-8ep-10  6:15 1624 Jani GKR ROD MA 200 18:00 1.3 G On Ac. 300
14-Sep-10  6:16 1625 Chinna GKR ROD MA 200 18:00 1AG On Ac. 300
14-Sep-10  6:17 1626 Ravi GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 1.9 On Ag 300
14-Sep-10  6:18 1627 Sawariah GKR ROD MH 150 18:00 I.S/G On Ac. 225
14-Sep-10 7:00 1467 Anasurya AND CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G- Onac : 130
14-8ep-10  7:.01 1195 Rekha AND CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
14-8ep-10 7:02 1469 Dunwmi Bai AND CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130 _
14-Sep-10  7:03 1680 Harindhar AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. \
14-Sep-10- 7:04 1677 Bharath AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.
14-8ep-10  7:05 1188 Omprakash Ya AND CIV MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac.

, 14-8¢p-10  7:06 1199 Deepak AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.
14-S¢p-10 . 7:07 1412 Heera Singh AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.
14-Sep-16 7:08 1408 Sukhanand AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.
lﬁ-Sep-lO 7:09 1200 Prakash Chand AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. . 150
14-8ep-10  7:10 1246 Kishore AND CIv MH [50 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
14-Sep-10 - 7:11 1407 Mukesh AND ClV MH [50 18:00 1 G On Ac, 150
14-Sep-10  7:12 1190 Prem AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On'Ac. 275
14-Sep-10  7:13 1301 Katwari AND CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 G On Ac. 275
14-Sep-10  7:14 1355 Dilip AND CIvV MA 275 18.00 1 G On Ac. 275
14-Sep-10  7:15 1540 Vishnu ' AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
14-Sep-10  7:16 1406 Mikhilesh AND  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G- On Ac. : 275
14-8ep-10  7:17 1367 Kishore AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G . OnAc. 275
14-5ep-10  7:18 1353 RajaRam AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
14-3ep-10  7:19 1254 RamLaxman AND CIV MA 275 1%:.00 1 G On Ac. 275
14-3ep-10-  7:20 1191 Dayanand AND Clv CT 300 1%:00 I F On Ac. 300
14-Sep-10  7:21 1674 Mothi Lal AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
, 14-8ep-10 7:22 1245 Brijesh AND  Civ MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ag. 150
14-Sep-10 . 7:23 1218 Omprakash.C AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

14-8ep-10  7:24 1675 Gopal AND CIv MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
14-3ep-10 7:25 1197 Dhaneshwara AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
" 14-Sep-10 726 1676 Devaji AND CIv MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
14-Sep-10 ~ 727 1411 Janaki AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 F On Ac. 130
14-Sep-10  7:28 1354 Chandrika AND CIV FH 130 13:00 1 F On Ag. - 130
14-Sep-10 7:29 1186 Bharath Patel AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F Cn Ac. 275
14-Sep-10  7:30 1192 Rupalal AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1F On Ac. 275
14-Sep-10  7:31 1541 Shanth Kumar AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
14-8ep-10  7:32 1542 Krishna AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
14-Sep-10  7:33 1410 Trilok AND CIv MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac, 275
t4-5ep-10 7:34 1679 Rajesh AND CIV MA 275 18:00 I F On Ac. 275
14-Sep-10  7:35 1468 Hari AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F 275
14-Sep-10 7:36 1202 Kailesh Kumar AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F A 273
14-8ep-10  7:37 1194 Jeethan AND Qv MA 275 18:00 1 F 275
14-Sep-10  7:38 1357 Bheem AND C1Iv MA 275 18:00 1 F 275
14-8ep-10  8:00 1661 RLM Chari YAK CIv HM 300 18:00 1 G 300
14-Sep-10' 8:01 1488 Gouramma YAK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 G 130
14-Sep-10  8:02 1692 Naidu YAK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G 275
" 14-8ep-10  8:03 1686 Narasimha YAK CIV MA 275 1%:00 1 G 275
14-Sep-10 ~ 8:04 1687 Ramchandra YAK CIvV MA 275 18:00 I G 275
14-Sep-16 8:.05 1688 Bhagyamma YAK CIV FH 136 18:00 1 G 130
14-Sep-10 8:06 1482 Yakoob.M YAK Civ CT 300 18:00 1 G 300
14-Sep-10 8:07 1479  Srinu YAK CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G 275
14-Sep-10  8:08 1478 Raju YAK CIv MA 275 18:00 I G 275
14-8ep-10  8:09 1658 Guru Swamy YAK CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G 275
14-Sep-10  8:10 1660 Krishna YAK CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 G 275
14-Sep-10 8:11 1485 Padma YAK Qv FH 130 18:00 1 G 130
14-Sep-10 %:12 1489 Tulasiamma YAK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G 130
14-Sep-10  8:13 1226 Vijay JBA WAP MA 0 18:00 P F : 0
14-Sep-10. 8:14 1227 Gagan JBA WAP  MA 0 18:00 1 F 0
14-Sep-10 8:15 1228 Vishwajith JBA WAP MH 0 18:00 1 F 0
14-8ep-10  8:16 1229 Naveen JBA  WAP MH 0 18:00 1 F i
14-Sep-10 8:17 1230 Bhagawan JBA WAP MH 0 18:00 1 F 0
14-Sep-10  8:18 1231 Akai JBA  WAP MH 0 18:60 1 F 0
" 14-Sep-10  8:19 1430 Prabhakar JBA WAP  MA 0 18:00- I F 0
14-Sep-10 ~ §:20 1508 Sumanth JBA WAP MH 0 18:00 I F 0
14-Sep-10  8:21 1375 Nisha KAl CIvV FH 130 18:00 1G 130
14-8ep-10  8:22 1549 Urmila KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G 130
14-Sep-10 8:23 1532 Gouardan war KAl CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 G 275
14-Sep-10  8:24 1429 Nandhu KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 1G 275
14-Sep-10  8:25 1404 Dinesh KA CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G 150
14-3ep-10  8:26 1547 Gambhir . KAl Civ MA 275 18:00 - 1 G 275
14-Sep-10 8:%7 1372 Rajashekar KAI Crv MA 275 18:00 I G 275

G 130

mbmr'j KAl  CIV FH 130 18:00 1
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Date
14-Sep-10
14-Sep-10
14-Sep-10
14-3¢p-10
14-Sep-10
14-Sep-10

14-Sep-10.

14-Sep-10
14-Sep-10
" 14-Sep-10

14-Sep-10

14-Sep-10
14-Sep-10
14-Sep-10
14-Sep-10
14.8ep-10
[4-Sep-10
14-Sep-10
[4-Sep-10
14-Sep-10
[4-Sep-10
t4-Sep-10

E4-Sep-10

14-Sep-10
14-Sep-10
" 14-Sep-10

14-Sep-10

14-Sep-10
14-Sep-10
14-Sep-10
14-Sep-10
14-Sep-10
14-Sep-10
14-Sep-10
14-Sep-10
14-Sep-10
14-Sep-10
14-8ep-10

14-Sep-10.

14-8ep-10
14-Sep-10
" 14-Sep-10

14-Sep-10

Name
Rakesh
QOmeshwar
Narendhar
Saroja
Pinki
Gopal
Kaileshwar
Lalitha
Suresh warma
Rambha
Santoshi
Latha
Raimuna
Nandulal
Agaraim
Shameer
Sujatha
Shashi
Sudhakar
Raja Rao
Ramanaiah
R.Babu Rao
G.Srinivas
Dharma Rao
T Krishna
Chinnari
Chinni
B.Venkatesh
Ramu
Asalam
N.Narshimallu
Ramesh
Mallesh
Kondaiah
Shantamma
Shamala
Narasimha
Venkatamma
Bhuchaiah
Tulastamma
Dhanalaxmi
Madavi
Hamsha

Prathimg Devi

Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount .
KA v MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
KAl  CIV  HM 300 18:00 1 G  OnAc 300
KAl CIv MH 150 18:00 1G On Ac. 150
KAl CIV  FH 130 18:00 16 On Ac. 130
KAl Civ  FH 130 18:00 1G On Ac. 130
KAl v Ma 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
KAl CIV  CT 300 18:00 1G On Ac. 300
KAl CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
KAl  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
KAl  CIV  FH 130 18:00° 1 G On Ac. 130
KAl  CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
KAl  CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
KAl  CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
KAl  CIV  MA 275 18:00 i G - Onac 275
KAI CIV  MH 150 18:00 1G On Ac. 150
KAl  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
RBR CEN  FfH 130 18:00 1G On Ac. 130
RBR CEN  MA 200 18:00 1G On Ac. 200
RBR CEN  MA 200 18:00 1G On Ac. 200
RBR CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac. 200
RBR CEN MA 200 18:00 1G On Ac. 200
RBR CEN CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
RBR CEN HM 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
RBR CEN  MA 200 18:00 16 On Ac. 200
RBR CEN MA 200 18:00 1G On Ac. 0
GKR CEN FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
GKR CEN  FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
GKR CEN Ma 200 18:00 1 G On Ac. 200
PPR WEL MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
PPR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1F On Ac. 250
NAS  PAI cT 300 18:00 1 G /@ork 300
NAS  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 G * Job Work 225 .
NAS PAI  MH 150 18:00 1 G Work 150
MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA  Dept 160
MAN EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 CA /De::.. 140
MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /;p/t 140
MAN EAR  MH 160 18:00 1ca * p{ 160
MAN EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 CA Do 140
MAN EAR M 160 18:00 1G Work 160
MAN EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 G JolrWork 140
MAN EAR  FH 140 18:00 16 M tk 140
MAN EAR  FH 140 18:00 16 fb/:;rk 140
MAN EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 G % 140
MAN EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 G Bb Work 140
- 3 g I g g T R -
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. Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn lock  Payment Amount

g
3

14-5ep-10 - 9:28 1556 K.Mohan Rao KMR ELE CT 300 18:00 1 300
14-Sep-10 9229 1673 Biswajith KMR ELE  MA 250 18:00 /l}y On Ac 250
14-Sep-10 930 1666 Anji KMR FELE  MA 250 18:00 / On Ac, 250
14-Sep-10 9:31 1305 Chamanlat BCH TIL MA 300 18:00 H(XC\’ t 300
14-Sep-10 9:32 1306 Kallu BCH TIL MH 175 18:00 % %ﬂpf 175
14-Sep-10 9:33 1274 Bchandram BCH MG CT 300 18:00 : C 1/91(1‘/ 300
14-Sep-10 9:34 1691 Kondal Rao TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 % *On Ag 250
14-Sep-10  9:35 1444 Y Narasiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 % P Work 160
14-Sep-10  9:36 1348 A.Ramullu RAM CAR CT 300 18:00 On Ac 300
14-Sep-10 9:37 1349 A Prabhakar RAM CAR MA 250 18:00 ‘);G/ . OnAc 250
14-8ep-10  9:38 1350 R.Ramullu RAM CAR MA 250 18:00 / On A, 250
14-3ep-10 9:39 1351 A Satish RAM CAR MH 150 18:00 :)}V On Ac. 159
14-Sep-10 940 1014 G.Mannem MAN EAR CcT 300 18:00 /G /Job’W k 300
14-Sep-10"  ©:41 1015 P.Venkatesh MAN EAR MH 166 18:00 / /Lb/wwk

[4-Sep-10 942 1016 B.Ralu MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 é/(; ‘/Id/:k
14-8ep-10 9:43 1017 Nagamudhaizh MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 )/ - )b work i
14-Sep-10 - 9:44 1026 Savirthi MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 / - Work

14-Sep-10 9:45 1027 Shukalamma MAN EAR  FH 140 18:00 / 74@ k

14-3ep-10  9:46 1028 Ramadevi MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 "_/ Job Work

14-Sep-10  9:47 1490 Tanveer Khan TAN  PLU cT 300 18:00 };FV “ On Ac

14-Sep-10 9:48 1505 SK.Sameerkha TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 % On Ac.

14-8ep-1¢ 949 1220 B.MadavaRed CHV  HAC MH 275 18:00 ‘}/G On Ac.

14-Sep-10  ©:50 1221 VenkatReddy CHV  HAC MH 275 18:00 / On Ac

14-8ep-10  9:51 1484 S.Madhu VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 /‘/2 On Ac

14-8ep-10  9:52 1503 Ashok VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 YF On Ac

14-Sep-10  9:33 1498 Sadhar Khan TAN  PLU HM 300 18:00 )A’ ) On Ac,
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GMG-H Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 15-8ep-10  To Date: 15/09/20 : /
s N TN .
Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skl Wage Out Aftn Block Payment Amount

15-3ep-10  6:00 1424 Sunacdhar GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1%, G Cn Ac. 225
15-8ep-10  6:01 1525 Narsng GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 130 On Ac. o225
IS-Sep-lO- 6:02 1366 Gopi GKR CEN MH 150 18:00 l.S)G On Ac. 225
15-Sep-10  6:03 1365 Tula Ram GKR CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5/G On Ac, 225
“15-8¢p-10  6:04 1239 Virendra GKR CEN MH 150 18:.00- ILWNG On Ac. 225
15-Sep-10 ~ 6:05 1234 Sukdev GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 I.DG On Ac. 300
15-8ep-10  6:06 1527 Hari GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.% G On Ac. T 300
15-8¢ep-10  6:07 1232 Saibaba.D GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 G On Ac. 300
15-Sep-10  6:08 528 Dimbar GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 15\G On Ac, 300
15-Sep-10.  6:09 1235 Govardhan GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 I.DG On Ac. . 300
15-Sep-10  6:10 1240 Raju GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 ING On Ac. 300
15-5ep-10  6:11 1524 Mohan GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 I.:)G On Ac. 225
15-8ep-10  6:12 1526 WNakut GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 LG On Ag. 300
15-Sep-10 &:13 1425 Gunadhar GKR CEN MH 150 18:00 I.DG On Ac, ] 225
15-Sep-10 6:14 1623 Kurma Rao GKR ROD MA 200 E8:00 LAG On Ac. 300
15-Sep-10 6:15 1624 Jani GKR ROD  MA 200 1800 IQG On Ac. © 300
15-8ep-10  6:16 1625 Chinna GKR ROD MA 200 18:00 L% G OnAc. 300
15-8ep-10 6:17 1626 Ravi GKR ROD MA 200 18:00 I;)G On Ac. 300
lS-Scp-lOI 7:00 1469 Dummi Bat AND CIV FH 130 18:00 1G On Ag. 130
[5-Sep-10 7:01 204 Urmila AND CIV FH [30 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130,
*15-8ep-10 7:02 1411 Janaki AND CIvV FH 13¢ 18:00 1G On Ac, 1
15-Sep-10 ~ 7:03 1354 Chandrika AND CQCIv FH 130 18:00 1G On Ac. 30
15-8ep-10  7:04 1407 Mukesh AND CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
15-3ep-10 7:05 1412 HeeraSingh AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
15-8ep-10  7:06 1674 Mothi Lal AND GV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
15-Sep-10 7:07 1245 Brijesh AND CIV ‘MH 150 18:00 1G On Ac, 150
15-8¢p-10 T:08 1218 Omprakash.C AND €IV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
15-Sep-10 7:09 1197 Dhaneshwara AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1G On Ac. 150
15-Sep-10 7:10 1675 Gopal AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
[5-Sep-10 7:11 1302 Subhash AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. ) 150
15-Sep-10  7:12 1406 Mikhilesh AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
15-Sep-10 7:18 1367 Kishore AND CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 G On Ac. 275
15-Sep-10  7:1% 1353 RajaRam AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
15-8ep-10  7:20 1254 RamLaxman AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
lS-Sep-lOA 721 1186 Bharath Patel AND CIV MA 275 1%:.00 1 G On Ac. 275
15-8ep-10  7:22 1192 Rupalal AND  CIv MA 275 18:.00 I G On Ac. 275
*15-Sep-10 7:23 1541 Shanth Kumar AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
15-8ep-10 ~ 7:24 1410 Trilok AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
15-8ep-10 7:25 1301 Katwari AND CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. . 275
[5-Sep-10 7:26 1355 Dilip AND CIV MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
15-8ep-10  7:27 1191 DPayanand AND CIvV CT 300 18:00 I F On Ac. 300
15-8ep-10  7:28 1468 Hari AND CIV MA 275 18:00 i1 F On Ac. 275

zﬁ Kailesh Kumar AND  CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 F On Ac. 275
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

15-8ep-10 7:30 1194 Jeethan AND  CIV MA, 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
15-3ep-10  7:31 1679 Rajesh AND CIV MA 275 18:00 L F Cn Ac. 275
15-Sep-10  7:32 1680 Harindhar AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
15-Sep-10  7:33 1677 Bharath AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
15-8ep-10  7:34 1188 Omprakash Ya AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F . OnAc. 150
15-3ep-10  7:35 1199 Deepak AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1F On Ac. 150
15-Sep-10  7:36 1200 Prakash Chand AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. ‘ 150
15-Sep-10  7:37 1195 Rekha AND CIV FH 130 18:00 1 F On Ac. 130
15-Sep-10  7:38 1540 Vishnu AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
15-5ep-10  7:3% 1187 Manoj Kumar AND IV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
15-Sep-10  7:40 1203 Manohar AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
15-8ep-10  7:41 1466 Dhanawar AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1F Cn Ac. 275
*15-Sep-10  7:42 1467 Anasurya AND CIV FH 130 18:00 1 F On Ac. 130
15-8ep-10 ~ 7:43 1246 Kishore AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
15-Sep-10 7:44 1303 Akilesh Prasad AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1F On Ac. . 150
15-8ep-10 745 1190 Prem AND CIv MA 275 18:00 1F On Ac. 275
15-Sep-10 7:46 1408 Sukhanand AND  CIv MH 150 18:00 1'F On Ac, 150
15-8e¢p-10  7:47 1381 Rajesh KAI Crv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
15-Sep-10  7:48 1546 Agwar KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
15-Sep-10  7:49 1497 Kirthan Kal cIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
15-S¢p-10  T:50 1550 Raju KAI Crv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac, 275
15-Sep-10 7:51 1496 Narendhar KAl CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
15-8ep-10  7:52 1555 Raimuna KAI cv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac, ' 13

15-8ep-10.  7:53 1554 Santoshi KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
15-Sep-10  7:54 1532 Gouardan war KAI CIvV MA 275 18:00 1G OCn Ac. - 275
15-Sep-10  7:55 1530 Suresh warma KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
15-8ep-10  7:56 142¢ Nandhu KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac, 275
15-Sep-10 7:57 1373 Shameer KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ag, 275
'« 15-8ep-10 7:58 1551 Latha KAI CIv FH 130 18:00 . 1 G On Ac. 130
15-Sep-10 ~ 7:59 1552 Rambha KAT Civ FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
15-Sep-10  8:00 1495 Rakesh KAl Cc1v MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. CL 150
15-Sep-10 8:01 1370 Kaileshwar KAl CIv CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
15-Sep-10  8:02 1536 Agaraim KAl Ctv MH 150 18:00 1 G © OnAc, 150
15-Sep-10  8:03 1372 Rajashekar KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G OnAc. 275
15-Sep-10 804 1377 Latha KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
15-8ep-10  8:05 1375 Nisha KAl Clv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
15-Sep-10  8:06 1547 Gambhir KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G - OnAc 275
15-Sep-10  8:07 1494 Nandulal KAI Ccv MA 275 18:00 1 G GOn Ac. 275
15-Sep-10  8:08 1535 Pinki KA crv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. ' 130
15-Sep-10  8:09 1470 Gopal KA Clv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. - 275
15-Sep-10  8:10 1474 Lalitha KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G OnAc. 130
15-8ep-10  8:11 1404 Dinesh KAl Clv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
15-Sep-10°  8:12 1690 Somaiah YAK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
15-8ep-10  8:13 1485 Padma YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac, 130
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

15-8ep-10  8:14 1489 Tulasiamma YAK CIV FH i30 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
15-Sep-10°  8:15 1688 Bhagyamma YAK CIV FH _ 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
15-Sep-10  8:16 1488 Gouramma YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
 15-8ep-10 8:17 1692 Naidu YAK CIv MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
15-5ep-10 - 818 1661 RLM Chari YAK CIV HM 300 18:00 1 G Cn Ac. 300
15-Sep-10  8:19 1482 Yakoob.M YAK CIV CT 300 18:00 1 G ~On Ac. © 300
15-Sep-10 8:20 1479 Srinu YAK Civ MA 275 1%:.00 i G On Ac. 275
15-5¢p-10  &21 1478 Raju YAK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G - On Ac. <275
15-8ep-10  8:22 1658 Guru Swamy YAK Civ MA 275 18:00 - 1 G On Ac. - 275
15-8ep-10 823 1660 Krishna YAK CIv MA 275 18:00 1G On Ac. 275
15-8ep-10 8:24 1695 M.Saraswathi YAK CIV FH- 130 18:00 1G On Ac. 130
15-Sep-10  8:25 [696 Paravathi YAK CIV FH [30 18:00 1 G . On 130
15-8ep-10 826 1226 Vijay IBA WAP MA 0 18:00 1 F {Nﬁ:\/ 0
15-Sep-10 827 1227 Gagan JBA  WAP MA 0 18:00 1 F )&v ' 0
15-8ep-10  8:28 1228 Vishwajith JBA  WAP MH 0 18:00 1 F /Nilﬁyv 0
158ep-10  8:29 1229 Naveen JBA  WAP MH 0 18:00 1 F Nit7By v S0
15-Sep-10 8:30 1230 Bhagawan IBA WAP MH 0 18:00 1 F %V 0
15-8ep-10°  8:31 1231 Akai IBA WAP MH 0 18:.00 I F ~ N/ By Vv 0
15-Sep-10  8:32 1430 Prabhakar JBA WAP MA ¢ 18:00 1 F %&KV 0
. 15-Sep-10 8:33 1508 Sumanth IBA  WAP  MH 0 18:00 1 F . )Y{; v 0
15-Sep-10 - 9:00 1582 G.VijayKuma RBR CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G Gn Ac. 200
15-Sep-10  9:01 1579 Sujatha RBR  CEN FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. ~ 130
IS-SBp-]O 9:02 1581 Shashi RBR CEN =~ MaA 200 18:00 1G On Ac. 200
15-8ep-10 9:03 1599 Sudhakar RBR CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac, . 200
15-8ep-10 - 9:04 1583 RajaRao RBR CEN MA 200 18:00 1G On Ac. 2
15-Sep-10  9:05 1578 - Ramanaiah RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac. 200
15-8ep-10  9:06 1576 RBabuRao RBR CEN CT 300 18:00 1G On Ac. ' 300
15-Sep-10 9:07 1580 T Krishna RBR CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac. 200
15-Sep-10  9:08 1597 DharmaRaoc RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac, 200
15-8ep-10  9:09 1574 G .Srinivas RBR  CEN HM 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. ' 300
15-Sep-10  9:10 1577 D.Pandu RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac. 200
15-8ep-10 %1t 1213 Chinni GKR CEN FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
15-Sep-10  9:12 1458 Chinnari GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac. 130
15-8ep=10°  9:13 1269 Ramu PPR WEL MH 150 18:.00 1 F On Ac. 150
15-8ep-10  9:14 1268 Asalam PPR WEL MA 250 18:00 1 G On Ac. 250
. 15-8ep-10 9:15 1673 Biswajith KMR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 G On Ac. 250
15-Sep-10 . 9:16 1666 Anji KMR ELE MA, 250 18:00 1 G On Ac. 250
15-8ep-10  9:17 1571 Madavi MAN EAR FH 140 [8:00 1 G Work 140
15-Sep-10 9:18 1672 Tulasiamma MAN EAR  EH 140 18:00 b G Jobwok 140
15-Sep-10 9:19 1671 Dhanalaxmi MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 G /(;/W Tk 140
15-5ep-10  9:20 1025 Hamsha MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 G b Work 140
15-Sep-10  9:21 1444 Y.Narasiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 G ?ﬂ\mrk ' . 160
15-8ep-10  9:22 1024 Bhuchaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 G 2@‘{ ik 160
15-8ep-10 9:23 1670 Prathima Devi MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 i G Work 140
o T - Page3ofz
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Date In Ih Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn loc Pay ~ Amoant
15-3ep-10 9:24 1014 G.Mannem MAN  EAR CT 300 18:00 1 /Kw;k 3060

15-8ep-10  9:25 1077 Shantamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 / ‘:D&/ . 140l
15-5ep-10 9:26 1643 Shamala MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 ,I}K ,I?/ 140
15-8ep-10 927 1040 Narasimha MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 //CA / 160
15-Sep-10 928 1032 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 / )/ 140
15-8ep-10  9:29 1023 Kondaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 /I/QA pe( 160
15-Sep-10  9:30 1561 Mallesh NAS  PAl MH [50 - 18:00 ///jj /obr‘W k 150
15-Sep-10  9:31 1560 Ramesh NAS  PAI MA 225 18:00 /wd 225
15-8ep-10°  9:32 1559 N Narshimally NAS  PAI CT 300 18:00 / Work 300
15-3ep-10 9:33 1205 G.Krishna GKR  CEN CT 300 18:00 J}G/ On Ac. 360
«15-Sep-10 9:34 1207 B.Venkatesh GKR CEN MaA 200 18:00 / On Ac. 200
15-Sep-10 - 9:35 1305 Chamanlal BCH TIL MA 300 18:00 A/CV }em/ 300
13-Sep-10 936 1306 Kallu BCH TIL MH 175 18:00 ﬂ /p/ I 5
I5-Sep-10 937 1274 B.chandram BCH MG CT 300 18:00 f X/ 300
15-8ep-10  9:38 1691 KondalRaoc TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 ZA n Ac
15-Sep-10 939 1490 Tanveer Khan TAN PLU CT 300 18:00 l/ On Ag
15-5ep-10 940 1498 SadharKhan TAN PLU HiM 300 18:00 /}CA /
15-Sep-10  9:41 1491 Saleem TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 /l/ ))e/
15-Sep-10  9:42 1505 SK Sameerkha TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 / )/ .
[5-Sep-10 9:43 1348 A Ramully RAM CAR CT 300 18:00 /A On Ac. 300
15-8ep-10  9:44 1349 A Prabhakar RAM CAR MA 250 18:00 / On Ac 250
15-S¢p-10  9:45 1350 B.Ramullu RAM CAR MA 250 18:00 / On Ac 250
15-Sep-10  9:46 1351 A.Satish RAM CAR MH 150 18:00 / On Ac 150
15-8ep-10  9:47 1484 $Madhu VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 f On Ac 250
15-8ep-10°  9:48 1503 Ashok VPH ELE MH 160 1200 /)é On Ac. 160
15-8ep-10  9:49 1220 BMadavaRed CHV  HAC MH 275 18:00 / On Ag, 275
« E5-8ep-10 9:50 1221 Venkat Reddy CHV  HAC MH 275 18:00 G On Ac. 275
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Date  In 11] Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Altn Block Payment Amount
16-5ep-10  6:00 1424 Sunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 I?G On Ac. 225
*16-Sep-10  6:01 1525 Narsng GKR CEN MH 150 18:00 19 G -  Onac 225
16-5ep-10 ° 6:02 1366 Gopi GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 IL™G On Ac, 225
16-Sep-10  6:03 1365 Tuila Ram GKR  CEN MH 15¢ 18:00 I.DG' On Ac. S 225
16-8ep-10  6:04 1239 Virendra GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.%\G On Ac. 225
16-Sep-10  6:05 1234 Sukdev GKR  CEN Ma 200 18%:00 I.DG On Ac. 300
16-Sep-10  6:06 1232 Saibaba.D GKR CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5%G On Ac. 300
16-Sep-10  6:07 1528 Dimbar GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 I.DG On Ac. 300
16-Sep-10 6:08 1235 Govardhan GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 L5y G On Ac. - 300
16-Sep-10  6:09 1240 Raju GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 I.S)G On Ag.’ 300
16-Sep-10  6:10 1527 Hari GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 NG On Ac. 300
16-Sep-10  6:11 1524 Mohan GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 I.DG - On Ac. ‘ 225
16-Sep-10  6:12 1526 Nakul GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 L5\G On Ac. 300
16-Sep-10  6:13 1425 Gunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5 G On Ac. 225
16-Sep-10  6:14 1623 Kurma Rao GKR ROD MA 200 18:00 1.5)G On Ac, 300
16-Sep-10°  6:15 1624 Jani GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 L5/ G On Ac, 300
16-Sep-10  6:16 1625 Chinna GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 I.A™G On Ag. 300
*16-Sep-10 6:17 1626 Ravi GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 1.30 On Ac, 300
16-Sep-10 * 6:18 1627 Sawariah GKR  ROD MH 150 18:00 LG On Ac. 225
16-Sep-10 6:19 1628 Mukudha GKR ROD MH 150 18:00 I.QG On Ac. S 223
16-Sep-10 620 1629 Raju GKR  ROD MH 150 18:00 1A G On Ac. 225
16-8ep-10 621 1630 Srinu GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 I;G On Ac. 30D
16-3ep-10  6:22 1631 Jagadish GKR ROD MA 200 18:.00 L5\ G On Ac, 300
16-Sep-10  6:23 1632 E.Srinu. GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 l.S)G On Ac. 300
16-8ep-10 800 1204 Urmila AND CIv FH 130 18:.00 1 G On Ac. 130
16-Sep-10  8:01 1411 Janaki AND (CIv FH 130 18:00 1G On Ac. 130
16-Sep-10  8:02 1354 Chandrika AND  Civ FH 130 18:00 1 G OnAc. - 130
F6-Sep-10° 8:03 1195 Rekha AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. ' 130
16-Sep-10  8:04 1467 Anasurya AND  CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
16-5ep-10  8:05 1303  Akilesh Prasad AND  CIV MH 150 13:00 1 G OnAc. 150
16-Sep-10  8:06 1246 Kishore AND  Civ MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
16-Sep-10° 807 1187 Manoj Kumar AND €IV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
16-Sep-10  8:08 1200 Prakash Chand AND Crv MH 150 18:00 1G On Ac. 150
- 16-Sep-10 8:09 1199 Deepak AND CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
16-Sep-10 - 8:10 1188 Omprakash Ya AND CIV MH 1530 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
16-Sep-10 8:11 1677 Bharath AND CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. . 150
16-Sep-10  8:12 1680 Harindhar AND Civ MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
16-Sep-10 8:13 1301 Katwari AND  CIv MA 275 18:00 1G On Ac. 275
16-Sep-10 8:14 1355 Ditip AND CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 G OnAc. 275
16-3ep-10  8:15 1468 Hari AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
16-Sep-10  8:16 1202 Kailesh Kumar AND Cv MA 275 18:00 I G On Ac. 275
16-8ep-10 8:17 1194 Jecthan AND  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
16-3ep-10  8:18 1679 Rajesh AND (CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
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Date
16-Sep-10
16-Sep-10
[6-Sep-10
16-Sep-10
16-Sep-10
16-Sep-10
16-Sep-10

16-Sep-10.

16-Sep-10
16-Sep-10

16-Sep-10

16-Sep-10
16-Sep-10
[6-Sep-10
16-Sep-10
16-Sep-10
16-Sep-10
16-Sep-10
16-Sep-10
16-Sep-10
16-Sep-10
16-Sep-10
16-Sep-10

16-Sep-10.

16-Sep-10
16-Sep-10
' 16-Sep-10
16-Sep-10
15-8ep-10
16-Sep-10
16-Sep-10
16-Sep-10
16-Sep-10
16-Sep-10
16-8ep-10
16-Sep-10
[6-Sep-10
16-Sep-10
16-Sep-10

16-Sep-10_

16-Sep-10
16-Sep-10
" 16-Sep-10
16-Sep-1 q

17 September, 2010

In

819
8:20
821
8:22
8:23

8:24

8:25
8:26
8:27
8:28
8:29
8:30
8:31
8:32
8:33
8:34
8:35
8:36
8:37
8:38
8:39
8:40
8:41
8:42
8:43
8:44

845

8:46
8:47
8:48
8:49
8:50
8:51
8:52
8:53
8:54
8:55
8:56
8:57
8:58
8:59
9:00

_ 9:00

902

Ip
1540
1203
1466
1190
1407
1412
1674
1245
1218
1197
1675
1302
1406
1367
1353
1254
1186
1192
1541
[410
1191
1408
1469
1496
1550
1497
1546
1381
1372
1377
1536
1375
1547
1494
[534
1470
1474
1404
1532
1554
1555
1530
1429
[373

Name
Vishnu
Manohar
Dhanawar
Prem
Mukesh
Heera Singh
Mothi Lal
Brijesh
Omprakash.C
Dhaneshwara
Gopal-
Subhash
Mikhilesh
Kishore
Raja Ram
Ram Laxman
Bharath Patel
Rupalal
Shanth Kumar
Trilok
Dayanand
Sukhanand
Dummi Bai
Narendhar
Raju
Kirthan
Agwar
Rajesh
Rajashekar
Latha
Agaraim
Nisha
Gambhir
Nanduiai
Aril gupta
Gopal
Lalitha
Dinesh
Gouvardan war
Santoshi
Raimuna
Suresh warma
Nandhu
Shameer

Cont
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
KAI
KAl
KAI
KAI
KAI
KAI
Kal
KAl
KAI
KAI
KAI
KAl
KAl
KAI
KAI
KAl
KAI
KAl
KAI
KAl
KAl

Type
civ
CIv
CIvV
CIvV
CIv
CIv
Clv
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Clv
CIv
CIvV
Clv
Civ
Civ
CIv
CIv
Clv
CIv
Crv
CIv
CIv
CIvV
Crv
CIv
CIv
CIvV
CIv
Crv
Clv
CIvV
CIv
CIv
CIv
Clv
CIv
CIvV
Clv
CIvV
Cv
CIvV
CIV

Skill
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
CT
MH
FH
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
FH
MH
FH
MA
MA
MH
MA
FH
MH
MA
FH
FH
MA
MA
MA

Wage
275
275
275
275
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
300
150
130
150
275
150
275
275
275
130
150
130
275
275
150
275
130
150
275
130
130
275
275
275

Projgct Manager/Engg.
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275 -
275
275
275
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
300

150

130
15
275
150
275
275
275
130
150
130
275 -
275
150
275
130
150
275
130
130
275
275
275

Qut Afttn Block Payment Amount
18:00 1G On Ac.
18:00 1 G On Ac.
18:00 1 G On Ac.
18:00 1 G- On Ac.
18:00 1 F On Ac.
18:00 - 1 F On Ac.
18:00 1 F On Ac.
[8:00 1 F On Ac.
18:00 I F On Ac.
18:00 1F On Ac.
18:00 I F On Ac.
18:00 1 F GOn Ac,
18:00 1 F On Ac.
18:00 I F On Ac,
18:00 I F On Ac.
18:00 1 F On Ac.
18:060 1 F On Ac.
18:00 1 F On Ag.
18:00 I F On Ac.
18:00 1 F . On Ac.
18:00 1 F On Ac.
18:00 1 F Cn Ac,
18:00 1 F On Ac.
18:00 1 G On Ac.
18:00 1 G On Ac.
18:00 1 G On Ac.
18:00 1 G On Ac,
18:00 1 G On Ac.
18:00 I G On Ac.
18:00 1 G On Ac.
18:00 1 G- On Ac.
18:00 1G On Ac,
[8:00 1 G On Ac.
18:00 I G On Ac.
18:00 1 G “On Ac.
18:00 1 G On Ac.
18:00 - 1 G " On Ac.
18:00 1 G On Ac.
18:00 1 G On Ac.
18:00 1 G On Ac,
18:00 1 G On Ac.
18:00 I G On Ac.
18:00 1 G On Ac.
18:00 1 G On Ac.
- s
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skil Wage OQut Altn Block Payment Amount

16'-Sep-10 903 1551 Latha Kal crv FH 130 18:00 1G On Ac. 130
"16-8ep-10 9:04 1552 Rambha KAI Clv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
16-Sep-10  9:05 1495 Rakesh KAl Crv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac, 150
16-Sep-10  9:06 1370 Kaileshwar KAl CIv CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. © 300
16-Sep-10  9:07 1379 Manoj KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
16-Sep-10  9:08 1692 Naidu YAK CIv MA: 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
16-Sep-10 9:09 1661 RLM Chari YAK Qv HM 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
16-Sep-10  9:10 1482 Yakoob.M YAK CIv CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300 .
16-8ep-10  9:11 1658 Gury Swamy YAK (v MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
16-Sep-10 9112 1660 Krishna YAK Civ MA 275 18:00 1 G GOn Ac. 275
16-Sep-10 %:13 1688 Bhagyamma  YAK cCIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac, 130
16-Sep-10  9:14 1488 Gouramma YAK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
16-Sep-10. 9:15 1695 M.Saraswathi YAK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
16-Sep-10  9:16 1696 Paravathi YAK Qv FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac. 130
16-Sep-]0A 9:17 1690 Somaiah YAK CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
16-8ep-10  9:18 1485 Padma YAK Qv FH 130 13:60 1 G On Ac. 130
16-8ep-10 919 1489 Tulasiamma YAK CIv FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac, 130
"16-Sep-10 9:20 1582 G.Vijay Kuma RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac. 200
16-Sep-10 ~ 9:21 1579 Sujatha RBR CEN FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
16-Sep-10 9:22 1581 Shashi RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 I G On Ac. . 200
16-Sep-10  9:23 1599 Sudhakar RBR CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac. 200
16-Sep-10  9:24 1583 RajaRao RBR CEN MA 200 18:00 1G Cn Ac, 200
16-Sep-10 925 1578 Ramanaiah RBR CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac.
[6-Sép-10 9:26 1576 RBabuRao RBR  CEN CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac.
16-Sep-10  9:27 1580 T.Krishna RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac.
16-Sep-10 9:28 1597 DharmaRao RBR CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ag. 200
16-Sep-10  9:29 1574 G.Srinivas RBR  CEN HM 300 13:00 I G On Ac. _ 300
16-Sep-10  9:30 1577 D.Pandu RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 16 OnAc. 200
16-8ep-10  9:31 1673 Biswajith KMR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 G On Ac. 250
16-Sep-10  9:32 1666  Anji KMR ELE MaA 250 18:00 1 G OnAc. - 250
16-8ep-10  9:33 1458 Chinnari GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 1 G 130
16-Sep-10  9:34 1213  Chinni GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 1G 130
16-Sep-10 9:35 1207 B.Venkatesh GKR CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G 200
" 16-Sep-100  9:36 1560 Ramesh NAS  PAI MA 225 18:00 - 1 G 225
16-Sep-10 ~ 9:37 1559 N.Narshimallu NAS PAI CT 300 18:.00 1 G 300
16-Sep-10  9:38 1561 Mallesh NAS PAI MH 150 18:00 1 G 150
16-Sep-16 9:39 1226 Vijay JBA WAP MA 0 18:00 Il F 0
16-Sep-10  9:40 1227 Gagan iBA WAP  MA 0 18:00 1 F 0
16-Sep-10 941 1228 Vishwajith IBA WAP MH 0 1%:00 1 F 0
16-Sep-10 942 1229 Naveen JBA WAP MH 0 18:00 I F 0
16-5ep-10 9:43 1230 Bhagawan JBA  WAP MH 0 18:00 1F ]
16-Sep-10  9:44 1231 Akai JBA WAP MH 0 18:.00 1 F 0
16-3ep-10 9:45 1430 Prabhakar IBA WAP MA 0 12:00 1 F 0
16-Sep-10  9:46 1508 Sumanth IBA WAP  MH 0 18:00 1 F 0

ol Gertifiedby: | | Ci{E{» _'é,@_uﬁ_i_fg,
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skl Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
16-5¢p-10 9:47 1023 Kondaiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 CA. /“ 160
ept

| ¢
16-8ep-10  9:48 1077 Shantamma  MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /t{w/ 140
16-Sep-10  9:49 1032 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 Cca [Dé/ : 140
16-Sep-10  9:50 1040 Narasimha MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA })ept/ 160
16-Sep-10 9:51 1571 Madavi MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA 7 Dept 140
16-8ep-10  9:52 1672 Tulasiamma  MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Diépt. 140
16-Sep-10-  9:53 1671 Dhanalaxmi MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA . 140
16-Sep-10  9:54 1670 Prathima Devi MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Ppt/ 140
, 16-Sep-10  9:55 1444 Y .Narasizh MAN EAR . MH 160 18:00 1 CA | ))p/ 160
16-Sep-10 . 9:36 1025 Hamsha MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA 234/ 140
16-Sep-10  9:57 1024 Bhuchaiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Ept 160
lé—SepJO 9:58 1015 P.Venkatesh MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA £ pt. 160
16-Sep-10 9:59 1016 B.Baly MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 rea © épt 160
16-Sep-10. 10:00 1017 Nagamudhaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA £ Dép 160
16-Sep-10 10:01 1018 Kankaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA : Pepy 160
16-Sep-10  10:02 1014 G.Mannem MAN EAR CT 300 18:00 1 CAa ep! 300
16-Sep-10 10:03 1026 Savirthi MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA epy 140
16-Sep-10  10:04 1027 Shukalamma MAN EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 CA ept,~ 140
16-Sep-10 10:05 1028 Ramadevi MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 Ca “[B/ 140
16-3ep-10  10:06 1029 Obulamma MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA y ept” 140
16-Sep-10  10:07 1030 Laxmi Devi MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ep ) 140
16-Sep-10  10:08 1031 Rangamma MA-N EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ept. 140
16-Sep-10- 10:09 1036 Venkateshwar MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ept. 140
16-8ep-10  10:10 1523 Md.Mustafakh TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1L F - OnA X 250
,16-8ep-10 10:11 1505 SK.Sameerkha TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA Ept, 250,
16-3¢p-10  10:12 1691 KondalRao  TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 I CA pt. 250
16-5ep-10 10:13 1490 Tanveer Khan TAN PLU CcT 300 18:00 1F On Ac. 300
16-Sep-10 10:14 1498 Sadhar Khan TAN PLU HM 300 18:00 1 F On Ac. <300
16-8ep-10  10:15 1491 Saleem TAN  PLU MA 2590 18:00 iF On Ac. 250
16-Sep-10  10:16 1663 Ch.VenkataN VNR ELE CcT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
16-Sep-10  10:17 1664 Sampath Redd VNR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 G On Ac. 250
16-Sep-10  10:18 1269 Ramuy PPR  WEL MH 150 18:00 1 F Cn Ac, 150
16-Sep-10  10:19 1268 Asalam PPR WEL MA 250 18:00 1F On Ac. 250
16-Sep-10  10:20 1698 Narsing Rao  HAN pal MA 0 18:00 I F ]
16-Sep-10  10:21 1699 A Mallesh HAN  Pal MA 0 18:00 1 F 0
16-3ep-10 10:22 1700 Vijay HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 - 1 F 0
16-8ep-10  10:23 1701 Raju HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 1 F 0
16-Gep-10  10:24 1702 Bhassappa HAN  PAI MH ¢ 18:00 1 F 0
16-Sep-10. 10:25 1703 Mahesh HAN  PAl MA 0 18:00 1 F 0
16-Sep-10 10:26 1704 B.Raju HAN  PAI MaA 0 18:00 I F 0
16-Sep-10 10:27 1705 D-Santosh HAN  PAI MH 0 18:00 I F 0
'IG—Sep-IO 10:28 1348 A Ramullu RAM CAR CT 300 18:00 1 G “On Ac. 300
16-Sep-10  10:29 1349 A Prabhakar RAM CAR MA, 250 18:00 1 G On Ac, ] 250
16-8ep-i0  10:30 1350 B.Ramullu RAM CAR MA 250 18:00 I G On Ac. ©250
L]
¥
T ’*_(”::7"{ E’G‘K‘E"‘D*ﬁ‘—)a‘“ggi"ﬁ
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. Date in iD Name Cont  Type  Skil Wage Out Attn

BIock Payment Amoun
'16-Sep-10 10:31 1351 A Satish RAM CAR MH 150 18:00 On Ac.
16-Sep-10 .10:32 1305 Chamanlal BCH TIL MA 300 18:00 /l/gA
16-Sep-10 10:33 1306 Kally BCH TIL MH

175 18:00 /
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Equip. Owner
B.Pgehaiah
\—A\._S%,o... Kumar

.Manoj Kumar

"Manoj Kumar

* \@'\a 0j Kumar

of Kumar

.FNﬁ\ann.& Kumar
%&. Kumar
& 0j Kumar
X&. Kumar
N&: of Kumar
&%Ma ) Kumar
\&@mz

atah

" K Manoj Kumar
z&%ﬂ.&. Kumar
a

5

Manoj Kumar

' \Kam:& Kumar

Manoj Kumar

%

angj Kumar
ah

K. fanoj Kumar

“‘“Hno.__ Kumar

\ﬁ_ﬂmne. Kumar
. Naﬁe. Kumar

-7 GMG-II Hire Charges Report  From: 10/09/2010 To: 160

9/2010
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Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop . Work Desc Quantity Rate Units Amount
Gun Machine - or@\ G..@eo\..\ w_,mm. ing of Beams rk\ 150 Rer-Hour go0—
Teattor APO4AOI02 9116~ 917 Shififig of Sand 1 170 Per Trip 170
Tractor AP04A 9102 ST gug— Shiftifig of Cement ] 170 Per Trip 170
Tractor APO4A 9102 ,_\S& 10:33~"  Shiffing of Sand I 170 Per Trip 170
Tractor AP04A 9102 238 11:3%  Shifting of Sand 1 [70 Per Trip 170
Tractor APO4A 9102™ 124 12:35-  Shifting of Ballies I 170 Per Trip 170
Tractor APG4A 9102 *@ ?\M‘M\e\\ w_.:m@ of Ballies 1 176 Per Trip 170
Tractor APD4A 9102 % 14:39-  Shifting of Ballies i 170 Per Trip 170
Tractor - APO4A 9102 m&w 1 -m\m‘o\ me.:sm of Ballies 1 170 Per Trip 170
Tractor APO4A 9102 947 552 Shifting of Sand i 170 Per Trip 170
Tractor APO4A 9102 Lbé\ 1044 Shifting of Cement 1 170 Per Trip 170
Tractor AP04A 9102 F\ﬁ Hwhw\ m:.ﬁﬂ:m of Debris 1 170 Per Trip 170
Tractor APO4A9102 1230 12148~  Shiffing of Sand 1 170 Per Trip 170 -
Tractor APD4A 9102 ¢ 17 A5 @_@ of Sand 1 170 Per Trip 170
Tractor APO4A9102" 1544 <I5:5¢  Shifting of Sand 1 170 Per Trip 170
Tractor APO4A 9102~ L&22 _m&c\ Shiftifig of Ballies 1 170 Per Trip 170
Icg—~ AP3611050  9:39~ 13:00 . Loading ofMorram K 70Q_Rer Hour 24507
or APO7I. 0783 930 18:00 [ oadingtorram (Engaged) 1 1450 ay 1450
\;H”HMH AP36U 1032 ow .Hm”ﬂom%_hum\omgoqma {Engaged) ﬂH\ﬁ\\\! _Wmo\w\_m”w@ 1450
TFractor APO4A 9102 MV 9:45 mE.E\:m\cm Cement *_\ ‘170 PerTrip 170
Tractor AP04A 9102 \%\ 12:1L" Shitting of Debris I 17¢Per Trip 170
Tractor AP04A 9102 '11:58- 1215 mr@\ﬂm of Debris 1 170 Per Trip 170
Tractor APG2A 0102 13 % _.&H.E\ m:maa of Debris 1 170 Per Trip 170
JCE AP36I 1050  14:00 18;00 Loading of Morram \A\ 7Q0-Per Hour \m%
Tractor APO4A 9102 1 .\m\_ . G”A.Y m:mnmm.w\ommﬁn 1 170 Per Trip 170
Tractor AP04A 9102 1 m\S\ E.W. m_..mm.m: Sand 1 170 Per Trip 170
Tractor . AP04A 9102 ocWo\ oh&\ m.—:.?:.m f na:._.azﬂ i | 170 Per Trip 176
Tractor APO4A 9102  10:14 - 10°28_~ Shift Sand 1 170 Per Trip 170
Certified by: ~ CHECKED |
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Wmm No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Dese © Quantity Rate Units © Amount

1093 X\w%-_o Amﬂa.msa Kumar.  Tractor APO4A 9102 .mb\m&\ LL:06 Shifting of Sand . 1 170 Per Trip | 170

1094 ‘\.mmw.o?mo ,\%.a_szo.m Kumar  Tractor . AP04A 9102 ‘_\—‘.«mc hw.f\ Shifting of Debris . . i 170 Per Trip 170
09 \_M\m&l 0 gmn& Kumar  Tractor APMA G102  12:49 _ﬁr Stifting of Cement ? 170~Per Trip 85—

f\aw% \wamu-_o .\NA\E:& Kumar - Tractor APO4A 9102 ﬁuh 1449 Shifting of Cement - 1 170 Per Trip 170
109 [5-Sep-10 .@m:& Kumar  Tractor APO4A 9102 Vwo nﬂa .w_.aam of Robo Sand 1 170 Per Trip 170
n\kux\ . ‘*u- ep-10 @mmn&. Kumar  Tractor AP04A 9102 1626 1643 SHifting of Robo Sand 1 170 Per Trip 170
% -Sep-10 vzmn& Kumar  Tractor APO4A 9102 xmxﬁ _m\wu\ m_ﬂm,bw of Debris 1 170 Per Trip 170
Eo\ %ﬂlc vzm_:& Kumar  Tractor AP0O4A 9102 .\I& ] _“wm\m_._ ifling of Debris 1 170 Per Trip 170

,_¥S\ 4 N?%%-S :M\gmse. Kumar  Tractor AP04A 9102 _m\wtw\ 12:54~" Shiffing of Debris 1 170 Per Trip 170
w\é v‘mmm\ov-_o K.Manoj Kumar  Tractor . AP04A 9102 .\E&w H%\ wm_m&mﬂm of Debris 1 170 Per Trip 170
&\a ,.,,\R.m%uo .%«Z%e. Kumar  Tractor AP04A 9102 © 1630 . 16:59  Shifting of Debris T 170 Per Trip 170 .

1||.|,.i||||l-|||\||||||||l.,
KeED |
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GMG-1I Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Robo Sitico Pvt.Ltd.
Material Type Rate
_ Fine Robo Sand
Supplier Name Sri Laxmi Enterprises — C&)H@Wq
' Material Type Rate
" Fine Sand E Godavari BL 1248 \/
Fine Sand Nellore BL 1248
Red Bricks in Nos 2.6
Supplier Name Yadagiri
Material Type Rate
Morram in CFT 3.46 \/
o . R
Certl QUAALITYIQUM-“ ,}j |
Preject Manager/ E'};’é é@‘f 1’3‘]‘8‘ 0 ’-, o
MOD! VENTUR MODI VENTURES |
.
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T Stock Statement [as per format in  Circular no. 543 (c)]

Stock Regi - ) o Electrlcal S’go_olg_Reglster 1 o
Company: __~ T T T T Riodi Ventures —
Project: I Gu_lmohar Gardens ll h _l T
Prepared by: e N Raj Kumar| ' o i
Date: | :17.09.2010

SNo | Item
.. LIPVC Conducting
2 Asbestos round ¢ covel - ) _
3! Asbestos round cover 6"— m nos o
4! Bends-25mm in nos
5 Deep Box 25mm m nos N
_ 6 Fan Hooks in nos -
o Flextble p1pe' 25mm i |n mts 7 o
8, Junction Box - 25mm in nos
QIPVC Plpe-l“ 1.2 mm m nos_ -
B lOIPVC Pipe-1" 1. 5 mm in nos
] ll'A_C shcets 2% 2innos o _
PVC strlp connector m nos ‘ ] o
3iInsulation Tape '
_(Wires o __-
o __l Al Servive wire-3/20 i inmts T
L2 Al Servive wire-7/20 in mts o
_ ”3 ‘Cu-Multistand wirc-1718 in bundies
4. Cu-Multistand wire-3/20 in bundles
) _5 Cu- Mu'tmand wire-7/20 in bundles o 17240 0T 344
6 Telephone wire-2pairinbundles T gl T e g
_ 777 ™ wnre-RG-ﬁ inmts
8 10 sq mm cable i inmts
Modular Plates o
1 Modular plate- 12 wayinmos ]
2. Modular plate—lwav i 10s
3 Modular plate-2 way in nos
_4 Modular plate-dway innos
5 Modular plate-6way in nos
6 Modular plate- 8way in nos '
Modulafu Switches, Etc
_ 1 Modular Bell Sw1tches 6A i m nos ) -
~ 2:Modular Switch blank plates innos ] 7
3:Modular Socket—l5A innos )
4 Modular Socket-6A in nos
5 ’v[odular Step D:mmer- in nos
) 6 ‘Modular Switch-15A in nos
7 Modular Switch-20A in nos
78 ;Modular Te]ephone jack- in nos S
9 Modular TV Socket- in nos.
_MS Boxes
: i Metal box-12 way m nos
" 2i Metal box-1way in nos
3! Metal | box-2wdy in nos- -
4’ Metal box- -4way in nos
' ‘5 Metal bhox- -6way innos
6 Metal box-8way in nos
Dlsmbuuon Boards
1’ DB - § Phase- in nos
2/ DB - 3 Phase in nos L2
3 Metal enclosure 2 way for change over in nos |

Balance Value

‘ CHECKED
Certified by: I QUALITY/QUANTITY
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IMCB'S

Certliied by: l

78

PR
Project Manager/Engg
MODI VENTURES

L MCB6Amps-innos 0 ,,jss 0: . -]
2, MCB-16 Amps-innos 0 : =
3MCBdummyinnos o -
4, MCB-0.5 Amps- innos - 88| 880 i 7,744
L Isolator§ e -
__11 DP-Isolator- in nos 0 192.9 -
2; FP-Isolator in nos 1 443.0 443
_ 3iChange over - 25 Amps - in nos 0 680.0 | -
iTube nghts e B -
’Fubcl ht-2f1 i m nos B ] 15 33.0 495
—_ B P 0 35.0 N
3 t fitting 2 fi- i innos R 6 366.0 2,196
4’ Tubelight fitting 4 ft- in nos ; 0 399.0 -
Total 75,645
CHECKED
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Stock Statément [as per format in Circular no. 343 (e E '

§_t<_)ck Register: o lPlumbmg Gl & PVC Stock Register

Company: e IModi Ventures - -

Project: Gulmohar Gardens

Phase: S R !

Preparedby: N.Raj Kumar _ ]

Date:| | 17.03.2010 _

S No ltem Balance Quantity Value Amount
~ GlMateriag__— T
__11Ball Cork 1/2" in nos. R . 185.00 - 185

2Ball Valve 127 innos, 1T 38700 387
3.G1-Coupling 1 12" innes. 7 T AL 00 T
4:G.1L- Coupling 1 1/4" in'nos. 00 300 T

5.G.L- Coupling 1" i in nos. - _2 7 22, .00 ¢ 7 m ___4{
6/G.I-Coupling /2" innos. R U] X N U
) i L- Coupling 2" innos, .l Te700 737

~ 8iGlI- Coupling3/4"innes. [ 7 0 16.00 | -
 9|G.L-Elbow I 1/2" innos. 1 65.00 1 65 ]

_ 10{G.L- Elbow 1 ]_/4" in nos. 0 48001 -

- DG Elbow [Minnos. T T e R 66T 509 |
12.G.L- Elbow 172" innos. S - 11.00 583
13.Gl-Elbow 2" innos. | 0 99.00, - 39

_ __14 G.L- Elbow 344 in nos. o 17.00 | -
7715\G I._- Nlpple all sizes 17 i rﬂ_ R 22.00 154

16/G.L- Nipple all sizes 1/2 ir o 12.00 1,860

B 17“(,3,1 Nipple all sizes 3/4" in nos. L o 16.00 80
7 ]81GI Pipe 1 1/2" (20 fi length) in nos. L o 5 978.00 4,890

_ 19{G.L-Pipe 1 1/4" (20 fi length) in nos. I 0] 766.00 -
20:G.1.- Pipe 1" (20 ft length) innos. .74 838.00, 62,012 |
21°Gi- Pi (0 ftlengthyinnos. T 10 40600 | 4,060
~ 22:G.1.- Pipe 2" (20 ft length) in nos. 9 1,404.00

| 23,GL-Pipe3/4” (20 ft length) innos. I 9 54100 4860

_24:Gl-Plugi 172" innos. 91 4000 360

25,G.L-Plug 1 1/4" in nos. ) Ol 3300 -

26/Gl-Plug i"innos. T 19 19.00 361

. 2’[ (jﬁI Plug 1/2" in nos - 93 6.00 558

- 28/G.L-Plug 2" in nos. B 0 63.00 -]
'291G.L- Plug 34" in nos. T 23
30.G.L- Reducer 1 1/2"innos. ’ 7
31.G.L- Reducer 1 1/4" in nos, 0
32 G.I- Reducer 1" in nos. 1
133/G.L- Reducer 1/2" in nos. ) 14

34/G.1.- Reducer 2" in nos. - ) 4
135Gl Reducer 3/4"in nos. ~ b
36/G.1- Tee I 1/27 in nos. - 4
37:Gl-Teel /4" innos. 0

38 i IS
391G, N
40\G. l - Tee 2" in nos _ i

41 G.L- Tee 3/4" in nos.

42:G.L~ Union 1 1/2" in nos.
43.G.1 - Union 1 1/4" in pos. o 10200 -]
44/G.L- Union " innos. o 977000 T 67907
45.Gl-Union 12%innes, ~ T 28030000 340 |
46.G.L-Unlon2"innos. "~ T 7T ese T T30
47/G.1.- Union 3/4" in nos. i 51 46,00 2,346
CHECKED
QUALITY/QUANTITY
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8 |

_ Gate Valve I 1/2" innos. 0L 154000 0 =
* 49{Gate Valve 1 1/4" in nos, 02200 T
50iGate Valve 1" in nos. 6 81400 4884

Sl GaeValve I/2%innos, T 0 387.00 -

52 Gate Valve 2" in nos. o ) 0 2,257.00 -

53 Gate Valve 3/4" in nos. 1 40, 567.00 22,680
PVC- SWR Pipes - .

... 1| Lubricant in Its L 23] 102,00 255
_ 2PVC3"Bend45innos. o 8 24.00 192

3 PVC 3" Bend Plam in nos 6 28.00 168

4iPVC3 3" Bcnd wnth door in nos. 24 40.00 960

C 9% 43.00 4,128

6?PVC 3 Couplcrm nos. o 53 22.00 1,166

~ TIPVC 3"7F7100r Trap in nos. o 37 50.00 | 1,850
 8IPVC 3 Nani Trap in nos, T 80 4607 a0

__ 9IPVC 3" Pipe Double Socketinnos. 321 157.00 5,024

10} PVC 3" Pipe Single Socket in nos. o _ 26| 143.00 3,718 |
- 11/PVC 3" Rubber ring in nos. -
_12]PVC 3" Tee Plain in nos.
131] PVC 3" Tee with door in nos. e
14 PVC 3 Y (smgle & doub]e) Plain in nos
I5APVC 3y (single & double) wnth door in nos

s
17
18

 PYC 3’ Clamps in nos.

PVC 4" Bend 45 in nos.
PVC 4" Bend Plain i in nos.

19

PVC.4" Bend with doqr in nos.

20

PVC 4" Clamps in nos.

2l

PVC 4" Cleaning pipe with Door in nos.

2
24
25
26
a7
28!
29

‘PVC 4" Pipe Dbﬁble Socket i m nos

PVC 4" Coupler in nos.

PVC 4" Floor Trap n I"!OS R

PVC4” Nam Trap in nos.
PVC 4" P trap in nos.

PVC 4" Pipe | Smgle Socket in nos.

PVC 4" Rubl_)_er ring in nos.
PVC4" S trap in nos.

30
31

:Solvent Cement in its
_iPVC - Rigid pipes
1{PVC-Rigid- -Elbow-1 1/2" in nos

_3|PVC-Rigid-Pipe-4" in leng.

PVC 4" Tee Plain in nos.

PVC 4" Tee with door in nos.

PVC 4" Y ( (s1ﬁglc & double) Plain in nos.

PVC 4" Y (single & double) with door in nos. o

PVC-Rigid-Pipe- 1 1/2" in leng.

PVC-Rigid-Tee-1 1/2"innos | 46 9.00 414
Total 200,692
CHECKED |
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)] | | 1

——— S —— _l

Stock Register e Tools & General 1l Material Stio};ggeg_rs_ger _______ IR
Compan o e Modl Ventureksﬁ ______ R B uij _____ ]
Project:. LS Gulmohar Gardens I ) |
Phase: | o ) S O R o
Prepared by o N Raj_ "Iggrnar N S o )
Date: 17.09. 2010i
S No Item Quantity | Value Amount Used for Type
Sorews 1 b o P
o Flsher plug 5 mm m packets L B g 45 00___ 7 360 L _ k 7777777 R
21 F:sher plug in 6 mm packets ) i 23 45, 00;‘_; ) I 035 - Wj_ -
3 Sheet metal screws 25 x 6 mm m nos B 0 . 040 . for eiecfrreal workA 'If)arr__}jiead
7 __4 Sheet metal SCrews 25 Xx8mminnos; 0 040 R | for grill fi ixing s S “ri;;éd head
3 Sheet t metal screws 35 X 6 mminnos; 0] o4 -1 for “electrical work Panhead
6 Sheet metal screws _SO X 6 M in nos _0F 040 - {for e!ecincaT work_|Pan head
._7ISSscrews - 19x 5 mm in | nos 0 Agor tower bolt Pan head
8 SS SCTEWS - 25 X 6 mminnos 0 -_jdoor number plates |Pan head o
- _?,SS SCrews - 35 x8 mminnos | - _‘jdoor stopper | Pghjeaz
_ I_O' Wood screws 25 X 8 mm in nosw____ ] __- !for window hmges* Shavea head |
! 15Wood SCrews - 30 x8 mm innos ) for_@grjrln_ges ___{Shaved head
~12/Wood screws - 35 x 8mminnos |for PVC pipes S}T@_head
_ 130 Coach Screws -35 X 8 mm in nos__k_ ifor WC ficing -
o Hardwa_re ) ' i}
_ 1 Glass for Iouvers in nos L
2 nges 4'in Nos o
2 _____3;Ma_rg__@oo;r Mortise | Iock m r]os -
_4/SS door handles 6" in nos
5 SS door stopper in nos

_ 6 SS Tower bolt 4" in nos B
o 7 SS Tower bolt 6" in nos
7 8 SS tubular Eock in nos

- 9\SS wmdow har_r__(ﬂ_eerfli" in nos -
{Doors & Wood o L -
___1[Flush Doors 37" wide in nos I ~1074.54 -1 o
_ . ZiFlush Doors 32" wide in nos o 929 .33 - o o L
3 Fiush Doors 26" wide innos 755 08 S R
4 F[ush Doors other sizes in nos 929, 33 J o N

5 Panel Doors 37" wide i innos .

T I

Certified by: }

i |

Project Manager/Engg
MOD! VENTURES

kasd

6 Panel Doors 32" wide i fnos L0 176756 T N
i 75Pane! Doors 26" wrge_rrlrrog _____________ [ 143604, -]
.. 8iPanel Daors other sizesinnos | 0 1761,
B 9[Sa[ wood 4" x2 1/2"x 7' 3" innos | 00 4032
”_10<Sal wop_d_{i" X 2 1/2" 'x3 3’ in‘nos 6L 166,
_il|Sa! ‘wood 4" x2 l/ "x 3'6" in nos 01946
77!2'Sal wood 5 x3" i 00 333
13:Sal wood 5" x x3"x 7 in_r_los ) oo 0 58406( ~ N B
'-I4 Teak wood 4" x2 112" x 7' 3"in) nos S0 75521 - I
15; Teak wood 4 x2 1/2" x 3'in nos (G0 31250 - B N N
) 516 Teak wood 4" x 2 112" X 3 6" io nosr 0036458 - N 3 |
17Teak wood " x 3" x 4'innos | 0 62500 - Ty
18 Teak wood 5" x 3" x 7' in nos 0 1093.75! -
:Total | 1,397 i

CHECKED

j ,QUALITYJQUANTITY

e

b |13l

“MOD! VENTURE
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General

‘__________.,J
Project Manager/Engg.
MOD! VENTURES
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Page 1

Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (a)] | |
Stock Register: Tools & General Material Stock Register
Company: _|Modi Ventures
Project: o Gulmohar Gardens
Phase] T 11
Prepared by _IN.Raj Kumar |
Date: " 17.09.2010
IS No Item Balance Quantity Value Amount
___1Black Curing Pipe-3/4" in kgs 7 37.00 259
| 2/Bombay Broom- in nos 205 7.00 1,435
3|Chisel flat- in-nos _ - 45.00 -
~ 4 Coconut Broom- innos _ i 600 846
_ 2iConsumables- Acid- in Lirs 8.00 240
_3’_‘_Cr9bars__|n nos 394.00 . 1,576
__4[FevicolinKgs - - 110.00 -
_ 5iFruit packing covers in packets - - 60.00 -
3 !GI Bucket- in nos L 3 25 50.00 2,250
4|GI Pots- in nos 8 73.00 584
__ 51Govarope- inkbypdles 777777 151 166.00 2,490
. 61Gumpas - big - in nos R 10 1 12200 1,220
_4Gumpas - small -innos R 31 77.00 2,387
___S|Hammerall types innos 16 . 95.00 1,520
.. 6|Hold fast for doors in nos 264 42.00 11,088
__7|Kabootar jali in bundles ] 6| 11500 690
SiLabour Helmet female - in nos B 13 35.00 715
~ 6iLabour Helmet male- in nos ; 19 59.00 1,121
7|Plastic Mug in nos - i - 10.00 -
8|Poker bit in nos ] ) 14 28.00 392
6 Recron_lg:)ackets R 87, 34001 3958
_7|Safetybelt-innos T . 8! "280.00 2,240 |
. 8Spade-innos T 19 84.00 1,596
~_9Sponge-innos T T 357, 7.00 2,499
. T:Staff Helmet- in nos - 124.00 -
__ 8Tile groutin kgs - 35.00 -
9! White cement m_ 25kg in bags o - 380.00 -
10 Janta ] Pzgiste in in grams o - 0.10 -
8iAraltide’in gms - 1.00 -
.Total % 38,106
Cement and Building Material | 7 R R . ]
S No ! Item Balance Quantity Value Amount
1iCement 53 Grade in bags B 23 | 180.00 4,140
2}Cement PPC grade in bags 335 | 180.00 60,300
SlCorsesandineft o - 22.00 -
SFinesandinefy T o 400y -]
| 4iMetal 20 mm in cft § i 22.00 -
__6/Robo sand in R 10,800
_ 7|Solid Blocks e 1400 21,000
_ 81Solid Blocks 6 o 1 20.00 | 30,000
9/ Table brick 9"x4™3" innos | 2.00 | 8,000
:Total ! ! 134,240
Certified by: CHECKED
a8y QUALITY/QUANTITY
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)] !

Steck Register: Steel stock register
Company: : —f
Project: Gulmchar Gardens
Phase: ¥
Prepared by: N.Raj Kumar
Date: 17.09.2010
Balance in
number of | Weight of |Total weight
SNeo Item rods of 40" | 40'rod in kgs |in kgs
1{Steel binding wire in kgs 200 - 200
2| Steel Rebar - 10 mm in kes 45 7.50 338
| ~3iSteel Rebar - 12 mm in kgs 850 10.67 9,070
4Steel Rebar - 16 mm in kgs 480 18.96 9,102
___3|Steel Rebar - 20 mm in kgs 120 29.63 3,556
B 6|Steel Rebar - 25 mm in kgs 25 46.30 1,157
7 Stecl Rebar - 30 mm in kg - 66.67 -
8|Steel Rebar - 8 mm in kgs 950 4,50 4,275
Total 27,697.19
| Amount HHHHEHERH
S No Item of lengts Value Amount
1ilength in nos - 320 -
» 2llength innos - 240 -

_ 3llength in nos - 132 -
41length in nos 12 |. 180 2,160
~ Simm - 20" length in nos - 280 -

1 6jmm - 20" length in nos 38 360 13,680
___7ix 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos 25 360 9,000
3|x 2.7 mm - 20 length in nos 4 640 2,560
. Yilenth in nos - 80 -
10i{mm - 20’ length in nos - 480 -
N 11 [mm - 20" length in nos 35 360 12,600
12]- 20" length in nos - 280 -
13|- 20" length in nos - 640 -
[ 14{mm - 20' length in nos 25 200 5,000
B 15ilengthinnos 76 130 13,680
16{lengthinnos | - 240 -
B 17)length in nos B 70 60 4,200
18/18' length in nos 85 340 28,900
Total _ 91,780
Certified by:
ject Manager :




GMG -II Cement Register Report
Cement Reg. No

(/697

Y

R

st

G

ARKY

A\

o |
—
=

VXY

%,

N,

TS

N

~J
[y
[¥]

2

=N =)
EeANE ]
(= I ¥ )

AR

A\

-1
ad

f\%f%

Date

/I'O/Sep 10
/LO Sep-10

-Sep-t0
~Sep-10

lI/DfSe/p--lO
105ep-10
‘10 ep-10
)1(35940
)egep-lo
U/HfSep-,IO
) ~5ep-10
"1/18e/p-:0
‘m/:e/p-w
3Sep-10
}ysép-lo
}34‘5?1)40

<Sep-10
l cp-10
13-Sep-10
~ 4Sep-10
l/zfep-lo
14<Sep-10
P‘gp-lo
14ep-10
y&b-lo

15:Sep-10

ep-10
}Sep-lo
(15-Sep-10
-.és:p-lo
%{eﬁ-m
‘-lﬁcp-lo
¢ 15-Sep-10

J}Sep-lo

‘T'}Sep-

}«6/ fistering

W

Issued For
Plastering
Plastering
Brick-Work
Plgstefing
Plastering
Pelﬁering
Wmoﬁng

Plastering

Ering

Ri stermg
Water Proofing
Plastering
d’l;ls/tering

l’)aslérmg

Plastefing
l;’ljs&cring
Brick Work
Brick Work
P, rin'g

Plasfering

P@ring
H@ng
Brick Work
Plastefing
Britk Work

Wg.ter?rooﬁng
Plastering

Plgstering

P]as'gring

Brick-Work
/

Water Proofing

Br'@r}/wuk
Plastering
Recgived

Plaﬁmg

From:

10/08/2010

Cement Grade
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
OPC
PPC
orcC
PPC
PPC
OPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
OPC
OPC
OPC
OPC
opC
OPC
opC
OpPC
OrC
OPC
orcC
OpPC
OPC
OPC
OPC
OFPC
OPC
QOPC
oPC
OPC
PPC
OpPC

-------

Block No

C.')C)C‘JC)C)C)C)"""T!C)OO"“C)C)'”C)CJCDQO“O“TIQC)C)”U’“'UC)C‘)C)Q"’

To:

......

16/09/2010

Quantity Issued By

/ﬁ Security

/20 Security
. Security

/2’ Security
v (3/Security
4 Security
{3/ Security
Security
>/Securiw
5 4-Security

CLG/Security '

(4/Sécurity
é?ﬁecurity
/9' Security

"8 ecurity
){:ecurity
ySccurity
:}}/Security

Security

}Z/Security
ySecurity
/VSecurity
}D@ecurity
8 Security
}O’Security
P Security
/ ecurlty
%ecunty
)9’ Security
{LB/Secunty
)VS%Ut]ty
/IO/Security
/I/Security
}S/Smuriw

-330-Security

ecurity

.&Securi

o

-




Cement Reg. No Date Time Issued For

@{35/ /16/&5-10 (m; Water Proofing

(7;( T 18se0 o Pifiering
}u/ }Sep—]O 14:05  Plagterinig
. /

Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By

OPC F 10 Security

PPC F ;1, Security

PPC G /7Security

LHECKED
QUALITY/IQUANTITY

"ot |

17September, 2010

MOD!' VENTURES

 Page2of2




GMG -II Cement Register Balance Report Date:

Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags

16/09/2010

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = OPC (5
Sum -23

7 detail records)

Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bags

. Summary for ‘Cement Grade'= PPC (1]79 detai ‘ecords)
Sum -335
Grand Total 358 ¢

rm—

. AECKED_

({o9/ 1

cﬁd i \ _E%LIT‘HQUANTITY
sy
Eng9:
roject Manager/ W
P o1 VENTURES e sy

“NTURES

17 September, 2010
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GMG-1I Building Material Payment Report From: 10/09/2010 To: 16/09/2010

Supplier Robo Silico Pvt.Lid
Material Type Fine Robo Sand
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
15-Sep-10 13:27 17.67 AP29TA 5229 442 7810.14
15-8ep-10 i4:16 16.515 AP29U 9864 442 7299.63
Summary for 'Material Type' = Fine Robo Sand (2 detail records) S - a
Sum 34.185 15109.77
Summary for ‘Supplier' = Robo Silico Pvt.Lid. (2 detail records)
Sum © 34.185 1510977
Supplier Sri Laxmi Enterprises
Material Type Fine Sand E.Godavari BL
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
_ 13-Sep-10 8:40 21.725 API6TW 5993 1248 27112.8
Summary for "Material Type' = Finc Sand E.Godavari BL (1 detail record)
Sum 21.725 271128
Material Type Fine Sand Nellore BL .
- Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
14-8ep-10 11:02 2426 AP29TA 566 1248 30276.48
Summary for "Matetial Type' = Fine Sand Nellore BL (1 detail record) 7T T e
Sum 24.26 30276.48
EAY
Material Type Red Bricks in Nos
= ™
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
12-Sep-10 [6:30 6000 AP29X 4250 26 156060
16-Sep-10 9:01 5000 AP9OX 4250 2.6 13000
Summeary for ‘Material Type' = Red Bricks in Nos (2 detail records) T T T A
Sum ' 11000 28600
Summary for 'Supplier' = Sri Laxmi Enterprises {4 detail records)
Sum 11045.985 85989.28
Supplier Yadagiri
Material Type Morram in CFT
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
12-Sep-10 10:00 300 AP29U 2694 3.46 1038
12-Sep-10 12:37 300 AP29U 2694 346 1038
12-Sep-10 13:45 300 AP29U 7704 346 1038
13-Sep-10 [4:18 B 300 AP29U 2694 346 1038
13-Sep-10 19:22 300 AP29U 2694 346 1038
Certified byt
17 September, 2010 et s . l Page | of 2

ff)jéct Manager/Engg.
MODI VENTURES




. Summary for ‘Material Type' = Morram in CFT (5 detail records) /
I3 Sum 1500 5190
Summary for 'Supplier'= Yadagiri (5 detail records)
Sum 7 1500 5190
Grand Total 12580.17 106289.05

Certified by:

ra—

Project Manager/Erigg. ;
MODI! VENTURES /
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GMG-II Hire Payment Report From: 10/09/2010 To: 16/09/2010

Equipment Owner B.Pochaiah

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units
10-Sep-10  Gun Machine - 4 150 Per Hour

Summary for 'Vehicle Ovner' = B.Pochaiah (1 detail record)  Sum 4

'Equipmen.t Owner K.Manoj Kumar

Date Equip, Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
10-8ep-10  Tractor AP(04A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
10-Sep-10  Tractor . AP04A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
10-Sep-10  Tractor APQ4A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
16-Sep-10  Tractor APQO4A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
10-Sep-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 I 170 Per Trip 170 _
10-Sep-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
10-Sep-10  Tractor - APO4A 9102 | 170 Per Trip 170
10-Sep-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
13-Sep-10¢  Tractor APO4A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
13-Sep-10  Tractor APO4A G102 1 170 Per Trip ’ 170
13-Sep-10  Tractor APG4A G102 I 170 Per Trip 170
13-Sep-10  Tractor AP04A 9102 | 170 Per Trip 170
13-Sep-10  Tractor APG4A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
13-Sep-10  Tractor AP04A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
[3-8ep-10  Tractor AP04A 9102 i 170 Per Trip 170
14-Sep-10  Tractor AP04A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
14-Sep-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
14-Sep-10  Tractor . AP04A 9102 - I 170 Per Trip 170
14-Sep-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
14-Sep-1¢  Tractor APO4A 2102 1 170 Per Trip I70
14-8ep-10  Tractor APG4A 9102 1 170 PerTrip - 170
15-Sep-10  Tractor APM4A 9162 1 170 Per Trip 170
15-8¢p-10  Tractor AP04A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
15-Sep-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 | B 170 PerTrip - 170
17 September, 2010 ~ Certified by:’ Page | 052
| I
Preject Manager/Engg.
MOD! VENTURES




15-8ep-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170

15-8ep-10  Tractor AP04A 9102 05 170 Per Trip 85 |
15-8ep-10 - Tractor AP04A 9102 1 170 PerTrip - _ 170
15-8ep-10  Tractor APQG4A 9102 1 17G Per Trip 170
15-Sep-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
16-Sep-10  Tractor AP04A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
16-Sep-10  Tractor APD4A 9102 [ 170 PerTrip - _ i70 -
16-Sep-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 1 i70 Per Trip 170
16-Sep-10  Tractor " APO4A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
16-Sep-10  Tractor AP(O4A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
Summary for ‘Vehicle Owner' = K. Manoj Komar (34 detail ro_Sum 335 5605 £ \_

Equipment Owner Uttaiah

Date Equip. Type Vehicie No Quantity Rate Units Amount
14-Sep-10 JCB AP36J 1050 4 700 Per Hour 2860
14-8ep-10  ICB AP36] 1050 315 700 Per Hour 2450 7
14-Sep-10  Tractor AP36U 1032 1 1450 Per Day - 1450
14-Sep-10  Tractor APOTE 0783 ] 1450 Per Day 1450
Summary for "Vehicle Owner = Uttaiah (4 detail records) ~ Sam 93 8150 .

Grand Total ’ 47 14445

Certified by:

L

e

Project Manager/Engg.
‘MOD! VENTURES
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GMG-II Attndence Payﬂlent Report From: 10/09/2010 To: 16/09/2010 |

Contractor Name _  A.Jyothi Babu (Water Proofing)
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor ' ¢
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (56 detail records) Sum 0 /- gGD O
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = A Jyothi Babu (Water Proofing) (56 detai  Sum 0
Contractor Name A Ramullu (Carpenter) -
Payment Type On Ac. - /
Summary for'Payment Tvpe' = On Ac. (28 detail records) Sum 6650
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = A.Ramutu (Carpenter) (28 detail records)  Sum 6650
Contractor Name B.Chandram (Marble)
Payment Type Dept. _
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (19 detail recotds) Sum 4825/
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Chandram (Marble) (19 detail records)  Sum 4825
Contractor Name _ B.Hanumanth (Painting Work) N,
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor '
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (8 detail records) Sum 0
Summary for "Contractor Name' = B.Hanumanth'(Painting Work) (8 detailr  Sum 0
Contractor Name Ch.Venkat Narasimh Reddy (Hackin e
Payment Type On Ac. :
Summary for'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 2750
Summary for ‘Contractor Name'= Ch.Venkat Narasimh Reddy (Hacking W Sum 2750
Contractor Name __ ChVenkata Narasimha Reddy (Elect
Payment Type On Ac,
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum 350
Summiary for 'Contractor Name' = Ch. Venkata Narasimha Reddy (Electricia  Sum 550
Contractor Name Dayanand (Civil Work) _ _
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac, (255 detail records) Sum 53070
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Dayanand (Civil Work) (255 detail record  Sum 53070
Contractor Name _ G.Krishna (Centring Work) ]
Payment Type On Ac. .
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac, (185 detail records) Sum 45550
Summary for *Contractor Name' = G.Krishna (Centring Work) (185 detail re  Sum 45550
17 September, 2010 TZ—’—‘Q\/ Page 1 of 3

Palmersy

Project Manager/Engg.
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Contractor Name .G Mannem (Earth Work)

Payment Type Dept. /
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (45 detail records) Sum 7130 -
Payment Type Job Work 6@ /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (53 detail records) Sum %\
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (98 detail recor  Sum 16140
Contractor Name K .Mohan Rao (Electrician) R
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detail record) Sum 250
Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. {13 detail records) Sum 3310
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = K_Mohan Rao (Electrician) {14 detailrec ~ Sum 3560
Contractor Name Kaileshwar (Civil Work) o / o
Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for "Payment Type'= On Ac. (135 detail records) Sum 27145
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Kaileshwar (Civil Work) (135 detail recor Sum 27145
Contractor Name M. Yakoob (Civil Work) .
Payment Type OnAc. /
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac, (71 detail records) Sum 15335
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M.Yakoob (Civil Work) (71 detail record Sum 15335
Contractor Name _ N.Narasimuly (Painting Work) I _
Payment Type Job Work '
Summary for 'Payment Type'= Job Work (12 detail records) Sum @ %5@
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = N.Narasimuly (Painting Work) (12 detail.  Sum 00
LContractor Name ____P.Praveen Kumar(Welder) o
Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (8 detail records) Sum 1600
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P_Praveen Kumar{Welder) (8 detail recor  Sum 1600
Contractor Name . Pochaiah.B (Electrician) S
Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A, (8 detail records) Sum 2050
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Pochaiah B (Electrician) (8 detail records  Sum 2050
Contractor Name R BabuRao (Centring) e
Payment Type On Ac.
N T T T S B T ——
Cortified by:
17 September, 2010 %/ Page 2 of 3
Project Manager/Engg.
WMODI VENTURES




- .

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (62 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = R.Babu Rao (Centring) (62 detail records  Sum

1377

Contractor Name _____Tanveer Khan (Plumber Work)
Payment Type Dept,

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Sum
Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum
Payment Type On Ac,

Summary for"Payment Type'= On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumber Work) (28 detail  Sum

1300 /
i3m0

300/
740 .

Contractor Name V.Phanidhar (Electrician) o _
Payment Type On Ac. :
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. {7 detail records) Sum 1470
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V_Phanidhar (Electrician) (7 detail record  Sum 1470
Grand Total 204570
Certified by:
l Pl
Project Manager/Engg.
MODt VENTURES
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GMG -II General Materials Inward Table Repo  From:  10/09/2010 To: 16/09/2010 . _

Inward No Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc ~ Size Quantity Units  Brand DCNo V. No Del By Receivedb
' 10,88p-10.  16:50 kat-Ramana ' iles os 2  AP13X 46 Selva ~Seeufily
W\M ‘ p-10 50 <§n& &n\b\w : ,\mMMLAMm N—M\Hb‘ﬂq*w\\ r&%o meMINW\\ Security
S 10Sep-1 16:5 Fecsan-Setly \sggm ) Mu\za \_EE API3X 46— Selva_—  Security
w _o-mm&w 16:5.Head Office 56 Tos 229 — API3X 46 I — urity
B tos _ch BingaFron & St \E«m@ Lgmm \m\wmm 1§22~ APITX46 Selva \N.mmm_t:q
" 10- Wou 10 KVR Enterprises Amb.m‘\-\:moxw ~H6"X8"X6 Q%ﬁ - AP2RLL8S Papty— Security
w. 10°Se ep-l _N\o\ﬁgﬂuzwom %ﬂmow AEKB"X6 Mub\zmm , \M.Wu\ APZRL-ES Pamy- \Wmm.ﬁ.q
11-Se LYS 8§30~ KSW.T:M%:%» hm&dm,mc_a 167368 X6 300 _Nos ”.WK\ AP2BU 85 Bamty™  * Security
R wow\s\ m\a\ hefffii Steel Pyt _Steet™” ~2mm mxﬁ\aa 132 APZTW 12-Tary Security
ﬁv\ 118ep-10~  8:4 H_%%ao_ vt wﬁﬁ . g \+\q . 13027 AP27WA2 Pagy— Seaurity
:- ._o lini mﬁna Pv Mm&\ 2~20mm E J56377 AP28W 09 Rerty Security
\K 11 tha\ \a\__a eels Py Stegl B w.noln\?a 1303 AP28W.09 Party . Security
1 _- mvoo\x mﬁ:ozs i \ - 5-Os ‘E._a .wraww\\\\mnc:Q
\ 2, “Sep k\ cﬁ\mnx\\mﬂﬁ_o:m@ %wa m_\.zﬂm .\mk.m.mﬂo, Bhela- Wlwlmmﬂu:q
I8ef<10_10:00 KVR terprises mm&a‘%_% A6KE"X4 409" Nos 235 TAP28UBS Damy— ¥ Security
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GULMOHAR GARDENS LABOUR QUARTER RENT RECORD FROM 10.09.20 016.09.2010

SLNo | Quarter; Name of Occupant Contractor Name Rent Fan Tubelight TV MUSIC | Total Rent
.k No SYS.
1 )4 Electrical Room 0
| 2 2 Manoj Kumar Dayanand 50 20 15 1] 0 85
3 3 Security Security - - - - - 0
4 1 4 Ramanaiah Babu Rao 50 20 15 0 0 85
5 5 Jeetan Dayanand S0 20 15 - - 85
] 6 Vacant Yacant - - - - - 1]
7 7 {Vacam Vacant - - - - - 0
8 8 Vacant Vacant - - - - - 0
9 9 Dayanand Dayanand 50 0 15 1] 0 © 65
10 10 [General Store Company - - - - 0
11 11 {Plumbing Room Company - - - - - 0
12 12 |Quality Room Company - - - - - 0
13 13 IKailash Kailash 50 20 15 - - 85
14 14 iKailash Kailash 50 20 5 - - 85
15 15 {Gouramma Yakoob 50 - 15 - - 65
I6 16 Dharma Rao Babu Rao 50 - 15 - - 65
17 17 VYacant Vacant - - - - - 0
18 18 Krishna Babu Rao 50 20 15 0 0 85
19 19 Vacant Vacant - - - - - ]
20 20 |RajaRao Babu Rao 50 20 15 0 0 85
21 21 Vacant Vacant - - - - - 0
22 . 22 [Vacant Vacant - - - - - 0
23 23 [Vacant Vacant - - - - - 0
24 24 |Bharath Patel Dayanand 50 20 15 0 0 85
25 25 |Prem Dayanand 50 20 15 0 0 85
26 26 |Security Security - - - - - 0
27 . 27 Manohar Dayanand 50 0 15 1] 0 65
.28 28 Manoj Kumar Dayanand 30 0 5 0 0 65
29 29  [Prakash Chandra Dayanand 50 20 | E) 0 0 85
30 30 |Vacamt Vacant - - - - - 0
31 31 Rupalal Dayanand 50 20 15 Q Q 85
32 32 [Sukhith Dayanand 50 0 15 0 0 65 -
-~ |Total 1325.00
GMG PHASE - 1I
1 1 Raj Kumar Kaileshwar 50 20 15 0 0 85
) 2 Shukaiu Kaileshwar 50 20 15 0 0 85
3 3 Sameer Kaileshwar 50 20 5 0 0 85
_ 4 4 Raj Shekar . Kaileshwar 50 0 15 0 0 65
5 5 Shashi Babu Rao 50 0 15 0 0 65
| 6 6 Chota Ram Kaileshwar 50 0 15 30 30 - 125
7 0 7 Manrakhan Kaileshwar 50 0 15 0 0 65
8 8 Rajesh . Kaileshwar 50 0 15 0 0 65
9 2 Kailash " Kaileshwar 50 0 15 0 0 65
10 0 |Vacant Vacant - - - - - 0
it 11 Stores Company - - - - - 0
12 12 {Pump Store Company - - - - - 0
I3 13 Vacant Vacant - - - - - 0
Total 705.00
GMR T .
| 1 ] 1 Company Store Room . - - - - 0
[ 2 1 2 Vacamt Vacanat - - - - - 0
3 13 Ivaeam Vacanat - - . - - 0
4 4 Vacant Wacanat - - - - - 0
5 5 Vacant Vacanat - - - - - 0
6 [ Vacant Vacanat - - - - - 0
7 7 Vaccant Vaccant - - - - - 0
8 8 Vaccant Vaccant - - - - - 0
g 9 Vaccant Vaccant - - - - - 0
10 10 [Vaccant Vaccant - - - - - 0
11 1 Vaccant Vaccant - - - - - 0
12 12 |Krishna Krishna 50 - 15 30 0 95
13 i3 |BalRam Krishna 50 20 i3 0 0 85
14 14 Vaccant Vaccant - B - - 0
15 I5 Vaccant Vaccant - - - - - 0
16 16 [Vaccamt Vaccant - - - - - 0
17 17 Vaccant Vaccant - - - - - 0
18 18 Vaccant Vaccant - - - - - 0
19 19 Vaccant Vaccant - - - - - 0
20 20 [Vaccant Vaccant - - - D - 0
Total 180,00
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